
2019 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Youth Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.917 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN Flitting to Georgia 203
2 15.25 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA Dis Kat Kin Skat 122
3 15.368 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Double Dose of Bugs 81
4 15.405 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Lady Peppy Glo

***2D***
1 15.482 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN Hes A Fast Kitty 174
2 15.5 Kolton Stratton Bluffton, OH Sunfrost Flica 104
3 15.529 Savannah Elrod Douglas, GA Undercover Lover 70
4 15.533 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug
5 15.545 Jayda Mccall Hazlehurst, GA Unikias Badger Trip
6 15.594 Kylie Perra Labelle, FL JB Fancy Napper
7 15.72 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Feature My News
8 15.724 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Ironsmash
9 15.799 Hannah Roberson Brunswick, GA Just Victorica

10 15.804 Kolton Stratton Bluffton, OH HGHR Fancy Silk Nova
11 15.82 Evans George Valdosta, GA Featuring Miss Guerra
12 15.823 Savannah Elrod Douglas, GA High Town Honor
13 15.883 Holly Butterworth Chauncey, GA Smoke
14 15.89 Kendall Cross Doerun, GA Homestead Shot O Gin

***3D***
1 15.971 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Flitten For Annalee 116
2 16 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA A Reckless Flight 70
3 16.05 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Rebels Buggin Fame 46
4 16.125 Grace Meyers Jacksonville, FL August Lightning
5 16.175 Alexia Evans Athens, AL Reckless Rico Suave
6 16.267 Ansley Herrin Hortense, GA Squirrel
7 16.307 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN One Slick Firewater
8 16.341 Crosby Barber St Augustine, FL Memphis
8 16.341 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Im A Famous Jac

10 16.474 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios
11 16.494 Kaylee Norman Jacksonville, FL Little Bar Dust
12 16.528 Brooke Osborne Rock Hill, SC Lenas Sassy Peppy
13 16.564 Brooke Buffkin Cocoa, FL Wimpys Last Dial
14 16.565 Gabby Graham Elko, GA Skips LuLu McCue
15 16.6 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL Miss Ruby
16 16.652 Destiney Coleman Callahan, FL Dreamer
17 16.9 Emma Boyles Keystone Hgts, FL Lindys Midnight Rose

***4D***
1 16.922 Kylie Perra Labelle, FL Holland The Leader 87
2 17.076 Hannah Roberson Brunswick, GA Berts Little Bit 52
3 17.078 Racheal Lollie Brooksville, FL Thunder 35
4 17.143 Paisley Conley St Augustine, FL Roxy
5 17.265 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL Sheza Firewater



6 17.32 Emma Boyles Keystone Hgts, FL Lil Peppy's Treasure
7 18.018 Alexia Evans Athens, AL He's So Easy
8 18.692 Rhaylen Maloy Jacksonville, FL Millie
9 77.777 Kaylee Norman Jacksonville, FL Flits Smokin Gun
9 77.777 Presley Carter Jacksonville, FL Taylor
9 77.777 Savannah Elrod Douglas, GA VF Want ta Be Famous
9 77.777 Brooke Buffkin Cocoa, FL Zachery Sailor
9 77.777 Destiney Coleman Callahan, FL Bugatti

14 777 Ansley Simpson Brunswick, GA Cash in on Redman
14 777 Jillian Baker Green Cove Springs, French Like Freckles
14 777 Hannah Roberson Brunswick, GA Ima Hot Mess
14 777 Brooke Mosley Palm City, FL Dashin In Swag
14 777 Lakin Beaty Trenton, FL Val
14 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Father Cartel
14 777 Ansley Herrin Hortense, GA Mary Jane Stinson
21 888 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Dash Ta Woodstock
21 888 Kaylee Norman Jacksonville, FL Sheza Dash of Fire
21 888 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN In Firewaters Honor

Payback: 1,160.00



2019 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Race 1 Results
331 entries, payout 16,818

Side Pots
Men  10 entries, payout $200
Women  53 entries, payout $1,061
Youth 58 entries, payout $1,160
Senior  35 entries, payout $700

Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout
***1D***

1 14.917 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN Flitting to Georgia 1,341.00
2 15.209 Jesse Childs Ocala, FL Famous Senator 1,006.00
3 15.25 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA Dis Kat Kin Skat 838
4 15.35 Chloe Gray Macon, GA Perks N Firewater 670
5 15.351 Sabra O'quinn Ocala, FL Slicks Lil Amigo 559
6 15.353 Amber Vinson Kershaw, SC Panama Royal Dude 447
7 15.368 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Double Dose of Bugs 391
8 15.37 Samantha Weston Stuart, FL Bogies French Dasher 335
9 15.384 Macy Ford Dover, FL Nick O Dynamite

10 15.394 Lillian Hite Sebastian, FL Streakin Calypsolena
11 15.405 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Lady Peppy Glo

***2D***
1 15.421 Taylor Carver Broxton, GA Alibis Lil Sis 1,175.00
2 15.475 Kassidy Lantis Morriston, FL SL Keep On Dancing 881
3 15.482 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN Hes A Fast Kitty 734
4 15.5 Kolton Stratton Bluffton, OH Sunfrost Flica 587
5 15.529 Savannah Elrod Douglas, GA Undercover Lover 490
6 15.533 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug 392
7 15.537 Sabra O'quinn Ocala, FL Famous Lil Streaker 343
8 15.545 Jayda Mccall Hazlehurst, GA Unikias Badger Trip 294
9 15.549 Jesse Childs Ocala, FL Hay She's Hyper

10 15.557 Jesse Childs Ocala, FL JJ Honor Thy Sun
11 15.56 Kaylynne Brennan Ocala, FL Otoes Roadie
12 15.567 Jennifer Lee-sims Elkton, FL Specta Hay Day
13 15.576 Rachel Mccormick Ocala, FL Batman
14 15.591 David Heape Sylvania, GA Dakota Panama Red
15 15.594 Kylie Perra Labelle, FL JB Fancy Napper
16 15.596 Dawn Green Middleburg, FL Mercedez Macho Saint
17 15.626 Mandy Amos Ocala, FL Firewaters Fast Cash
18 15.637 Shane Stratton Bluffton, OH Pain In The Bug
19 15.651 Macy Ford Dover, FL Blue Water Ticket
20 15.664 Taylor Digh Mount Holly, NC Mryourinmymind
21 15.667 Meghann Daniel Bronson, FL CA FrenchCatWonder
22 15.668 Cecelia Jones Ahoskie, NC Sparkling Expectations
23 15.696 Patty Waters Loxahatchee, FL First One Leaving



24 15.703 Kyle Noon Hazlehurst, GA Triple Vodka Please
25 15.72 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Feature My News
26 15.724 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Ironsmash
27 15.733 Faith Jones Sylvester, GA Martha Moon Wrangler
27 15.733 Shelly Weaver New Smyrna Beach, No Wonder Im Special
29 15.741 Taylor Carver Broxton, GA OhImSwingingForPerks
30 15.746 Lois Shelley Apopka, FL Lenas Smart Tivio
31 15.748 Shellie Reinbott Monticello, FL Lil Miss Foxy Socks
32 15.766 Patti Elliott Broxton, GA Dial Another Nonstop
33 15.776 Cecelia Jones Ahoskie, NC LW Fame And Money
34 15.795 Kim Perron West Palm Beach, F Executive Wrangler
35 15.799 Hannah Roberson Brunswick, GA Just Victorica
36 15.804 Kolton Stratton Bluffton, OH HGHR Fancy Silk Nova
37 15.81 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Wheeling To French
38 15.816 Laura Desilva Dade City, FL Stardusts Miracle
39 15.82 Evans George Valdosta, GA Featuring Miss Guerra
40 15.823 Savannah Elrod Douglas, GA High Town Honor
41 15.829 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Bug Da Gab
42 15.833 Brandie Harrell Mims, FL Lucy's Cajun Cowboy
43 15.841 Rachel Mccormick Ocala, FL Blame The Senator
44 15.871 Courtney Kitching Lake Worth, FL NY Just Say Money
45 15.872 Jesse Childs Ocala, FL Pymp Your Wagon
46 15.883 Holly Butterworth Chauncey, GA Smoke
47 15.89 Kendall Cross Doerun, GA Homestead Shot O Gin
48 15.897 Ty Pigott Arcadia, FL Ms. JB 123
49 15.916 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Fist Fast Freddy

***3D***
1 15.917 Samantha Weaver New Smyrna Beach, SFW Chantilly Lace 843
2 15.92 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL Specta Good Time 632
3 15.923 Melissa Hoilman Starke, FL Plain Jane Brat 527
4 15.928 Angela Mack Christmas, FL In My Own Sweet Time 422
5 15.934 Jody Hays Fort Pierce, FL Breeze N By You 351
6 15.937 Courtney Reinbott Monticello, FL Dominos Gold 281
7 15.949 Lori Butler New Smyrna Beach, Crowdysagoodtime 246
8 15.959 Mandy Amos Ocala, FL Firewater Shezawinner 211
9 15.961 Teresa Fernandez Williston, FL Mucho Mas Superstar

10 15.962 Crystal Tebbe SW Ranches, FL A Special Crown Baby
11 15.968 Beverly Neal Brunswick, GA Lady Jo Band
12 15.971 David Heape Sylvania, GA H D Jackson
12 15.971 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Flitten For Annalee
14 15.978 Taylor Digh Mount Holly, NC Nonstop Vegas
15 15.989 Sabra O'quinn Ocala, FL Hollan Ta Heaven
16 16 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA A Reckless Flight
17 16.003 Dana Davis Blackshear, GA Blings Smooth Guy
18 16.014 Meghann Daniel Bronson, FL CA HighClassRedCat
19 16.02 William Heape Statesboro, GA Bar S Big Mac
20 16.041 Casey Elias Tifton, GA Tes Black Berry Winner



21 16.046 Roger Odom Nashville, GA VF Famous Cowgirl
22 16.047 Chloe Gray Macon, GA Guys On Firewater
23 16.05 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Rebels Buggin Fame
24 16.054 Haley Loomis Brunswick, GA Fancy Fling ta Fame
25 16.058 Rene Hefner Lima, OH Firewater Patrick
26 16.059 Brittany Mckinney Green Cv Spgs, FL Krimps Rick
27 16.068 Pam Herrin Waynesville, GA Sachel Fulla Cash
28 16.095 Barbara Brown Spring Hill, FL Stardust Dun It
29 16.108 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Chasin Moonlight
30 16.119 Jennifer Harris Sanderson, FL Queen Lisbeth
31 16.125 Grace Meyers Jacksonville, FL August Lightning
32 16.131 Sue Watts Zolfo Springs, FL Frozen Passion
33 16.141 Lindsey Brown Tifton, GA Coronas Song
34 16.145 Roger Odom Nashville, GA Bamberg
35 16.147 Jennifer Harris Sanderson, FL JW Denali
36 16.151 Melissa Mason New Smyrna Beach, Just About Hickory
37 16.164 Shelly Weaver New Smyrna Beach, BSW Shake UR Money Maker
38 16.175 Alexia Evans Athens, AL Reckless Rico Suave
39 16.176 Maddie Carver Cataula, GA Frenchmans Tiny Dancer
40 16.182 Joseph Brown Spring Hill, FL Flick A Dash
41 16.184 Crystal Tebbe SW Ranches, FL Four Star Colonel
42 16.201 Kelli Altman Hilliard, FL My Special Surprise
43 16.206 Brooke Robinson Williston, FL Dashin Rocket Bug
44 16.207 Mandy Padgett Jacksonville, FL A Gun At Midnight
45 16.223 Deb Brannon Alturas, FL Solo
46 16.23 Susanne Benson Evinston, FL Alice
47 16.236 Mack Wood Statesboro, GA Ralph
48 16.237 Jo Ann Ives Weirsdale, FL Running Straight

Running Straight
49 16.244 Jessica Joyce Alachua, FL Otoes Takoda One Gun
50 16.267 Ansley Herrin Hortense, GA Squirrel
51 16.272 Yvan Miron Oka, QC Panama N Dallas Cate
52 16.278 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Budacious Booty
53 16.29 Courtney Kitching Lake Worth, FL Prince Nemo
54 16.307 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN One Slick Firewater
55 16.317 Doug Hammond SW Ranches, FL No Saint Here
56 16.318 Fisher Pair Valley, AL Arrow C Hannah
57 16.319 Jo Ann Ives Weirsdale, FL Shining Green
58 16.329 Rhonell Wilkins Hampton, FL Sunfrost Gold
59 16.332 Maddie Carver Cataula, GA Superman
60 16.337 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Frenchmans Peppy Sox
61 16.341 Crosby Barber St Augustine, FL Memphis
61 16.341 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Im A Famous Jac
63 16.366 Sylvia Strater Ocala, FL Jewels
64 16.371 Barbara Calhoun Mims, FL Fire Roasted
65 16.398 Lillian Hite Sebastian, FL Misty
66 16.403 Christy Honsberger Lake Butler, FL CH Viva Las Vegas



67 16.434 Emily Epperley Saint Marys, GA Nina
68 16.444 Sabra O'quinn Ocala, FL Judged By Fire
69 16.455 Rebecca Hartman Jacksonville, FL Krimps Sonny Dee
70 16.466 Becky Land Jacksonville, FL Dreamer
71 16.474 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios
72 16.484 Shellie Reinbott Monticello, FL Foxys French N Famous
73 16.494 Kaylee Norman Jacksonville, FL Little Bar Dust
74 16.495 Doug Hammond SW Ranches, FL JCW Eyesa Corona
75 16.505 Amy Ramie Cocoa, FL Fancy Dashing Doll
76 16.511 Jean Greene Middleburg, FL Dudes Roan Coyote
77 16.513 Jean Dugas Little Bras D'Or, NS Pal's Lilguy
78 16.528 Brooke Osborne Rock Hill, SC Lenas Sassy Peppy
79 16.532 Melissa Crapps Mims, FL Band On The Moon
80 16.534 Kyle Noon Hazlehurst, GA Firewater Straightup
81 16.544 Lindsey Littlejohn Shelby, NC My Free Pass
82 16.546 Arabella Hepler Sebastian, FL Zips Nifty Miracle
83 16.559 Donald Hoilman Jacksonville, FL Reds Hip Hop
84 16.561 Kara Hoilman Graham, FL Lucy
85 16.564 Brooke Buffkin Cocoa, FL Wimpys Last Dial
86 16.565 Gabby Graham Elko, GA Skips LuLu McCue
87 16.597 Julie Smith Williston, FL CA High Doc CAT
88 16.6 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL Miss Ruby
89 16.641 Courtney Kitching Lake Worth, FL SFW Wonders Senorita
90 16.648 Melissa Crapps Mims, FL Frosty Blue Martini
91 16.652 Destiney Coleman Callahan, FL Dreamer
92 16.665 Mandy Amos Ocala, FL Justa Whittle Fling
93 16.666 Ricki Godsey Orlando, FL Queen Bee
94 16.683 Kiana Caruso Kissimmee, FL Strawberry Dash
95 16.701 Elizabeth Fisher Hahira, GA Kissamenow
96 16.703 Cheryl Collins Brooksville, FL Miss Sedona Pistoleana
97 16.711 Jessica Joyce Alachua, FL Rainstorm Ryon
98 16.724 Ashley Doscher Beaufort, SC Southern River
99 16.731 Judie Woodcock Brunswick, GA Secret Stash Jr

100 16.744 Don Cook Cochran, GA Lucky C's Faith
101 16.77 Tannah Godwin Orlando, FL Champagne & Moola
102 16.771 Stephanie Lindsey Marshallville, GA Bo
103 16.789 Ritchie Allison Perry, GA Smoken-By-Me
104 16.792 Kasey Spencer Orange Park, FL Jessie
105 16.798 Candice Carter Jacksonville, FL Im Cherokee Indian
106 16.799 Shelli Smiley Loxahatchee, FL Packing Firewater
107 16.806 Jessica Fleming Lake Worth, FL Rain
108 16.807 Shannon Gnall Richmond Hill, GA Frosted Dry Martini
109 16.822 Shelli Smiley Loxahatchee, FL Blazen Fun
110 16.841 Heath Cross Doerun, GA Shes A Salty Cartel
111 16.897 Marilyn Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD
112 16.9 Emma Boyles Keystone Hgts, FL Lindys Midnight Rose
113 16.903 Lisa Tellinghuisen De Leon Springs, FL Chicoutmy Elmo



***4D***
1 16.922 Kylie Perra Labelle, FL Holland The Leader 677
2 16.928 Teresa Carver Broxton, GA Fames Cowgirl Queen 508
3 16.973 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Just Xpress It 423
4 16.985 Doug Hammond SW Ranches, FL Streaknforcash 339
5 16.992 Kelly West Doherty Deland, FL Huntin A Dollar 282
6 16.998 Holly Dye Jacksonville, FL Moonshine 226
7 17.005 Jim Whited Jacksonville, FL Hez A Special Bully 198
8 17.021 Lisa Tellinghuisen De Leon Springs, FL Bankin Ta Fame 169
9 17.031 Beth Adams Lawtey, FL Im two eyed Joker

10 17.06 Lisa Harmon Fellsmere, FL Boo
11 17.076 Hannah Roberson Brunswick, GA Berts Little Bit
12 17.078 Racheal Lollie Brooksville, FL Thunder
13 17.1 Meghann Daniel Bronson, FL CA The Great Catsby
14 17.137 Lily Gendreau St Augustine, FL Bear
15 17.143 Paisley Conley St Augustine, FL Roxie
16 17.164 Jessica Fleming Lake Worth, FL Gypsy
17 17.166 Gena Price St Augustine, FL Athena
18 17.184 Kylie Tharp Southport, FL Smoken Travelina
19 17.185 Kylie Tharp Southport, FL Kid N Bucks
20 17.26 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Krimps Dr Pepper
21 17.265 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL Sheza Firewater
22 17.29 Steve Davis Ashburn, GA Virgil
23 17.317 Bobby Sutton St Augustine, FL Famous Disco Queen
24 17.32 Emma Boyles Keystone Hgts, FL Lil Peppy's Treasure
25 17.323 Bryn Raines Taylors, SC Cisco
26 17.354 Charity Poole Eastman, GA NNN Sixums Girl
27 17.365 Amy Gross Anthony, FL Running on the Rocks
28 17.379 Michael Fairman Brunswick, GA Gone Happy Wagon
29 17.449 Christy Hoilman Graham, FL King
30 17.567 Crystal Rutten Quincy, FL Sneaky Kitten
31 17.584 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Smoke A Lena Freckle
32 17.626 Ken Poole Eastman, GA Bella
33 17.657 Jill Styles Ocala, FL French Me First
34 17.696 Robbin Witt Starke, FL Jackem For Cash
34 17.696 Gena Faircloth Baconton, GA Missy
36 17.74 Melody Cunningham-Dav Raleigh, NC Victor E. Lane
37 17.751 Karin Newberry Byron, GA Bad To Brag
38 17.755 Mary Michelle CartwrightCocoa Beach, FL Lifes A Dance
39 17.78 Callie Boatwright Middleburg, FL Ernie
40 17.839 Madison Marchant Hazlehurst, GA Bingeaux
41 17.889 Dellrie Humphrey Polk City, FL Fully Loaded Pistol
42 17.919 Amy Ramie Cocoa, FL Classy Quick Chic
43 18.018 Alexia Evans Athens, AL He's So Easy
44 18.034 Grace Fisher Hahira, GA Bliss
45 18.18 Philip Fairman Brunswick, GA NL Perks Junior Smash
46 18.233 Meegan Johnston Riverview, FL Skipinthewind



47 18.42 Faith Lawing Cleveland, NC Sadie
48 18.623 Ned Cunningham Garner, NC Flashum Judy
49 18.692 Rhaylen Maloy Jacksonville, FL Millie
50 19.265 Emma Dollar Polk City, FL Lila
51 19.41 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC Me Me And Me
52 20.207 Holly Purvis Arcadia, FL Blazer B Flyin
53 22.858 Cheri Robbins Milton, FL CS Rozzy Voodoo
54 77.777 Kelly Newman Register, GA GL Go Jet Go
54 77.777 Kaylee Norman Jacksonville, FL Flits Smokin Gun
54 77.777 Leah Davis Kenansville, FL Candy
54 77.777 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA CS Streaka Mojo
54 77.777 Tiffany Surles Tallahassee, FL Passen Fast Time
54 77.777 Madison Marchant Hazlehurst, GA Frenchman's Star Fire
54 77.777 Candice Carter Jacksonville, FL Money has Perks
54 77.777 Presley Carter Jacksonville, FL Taylor
54 77.777 Mandy Amos Ocala, FL Suenusee
54 77.777 Rhonda Thagard Jacksonville, FL Famous Irish Moon
54 77.777 Shane Stratton Bluffton, OH MCM Southern Accent
54 77.777 Melissa Reynolds Pierson, FL Skippers Petty Cash
54 77.777 Tiffany Coulter Middleburg, FL Razzy
54 77.777 Crystal Shumate Micanopy, FL Fortunate Frenchgirl
54 77.777 Kylie Tharp Southport, FL BA Jet Success
54 77.777 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Suddenly Expressive
54 77.777 Wendell Skinner Ashburn, GA Heyimgoinplatinum
54 77.777 Skylar Hutchinson Byron, GA Doc O Lena 's Eclipse
54 77.777 Sarah Vinson Kershaw, SC Docs Panama
54 77.777 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Panama Sparks Alive
54 77.777 Tiffany Darville Farkus Lecanto, FL Smokin Aces
54 77.777 Savannah Elrod Douglas, GA VF Want ta Be Famous
54 77.777 Kiana Caruso Kissimmee, FL HR Sugar Money
54 77.777 Destiney Coleman Callahan, FL Bugatti
54 77.777 Lil Sue Heape Statesboro, GA Fire On Go
54 77.777 Taylor Cross Doerun, GA Cutters Dry Script
54 77.777 Brooke Buffkin Cocoa, FL Zachery Sailor
81 88.888 Kassidy Lantis Morriston, FL Sofrenchiamfamous
81 88.888 Ashley Miller Brunswick, GA Fun N The Sun
83 777 Amy Gross Anthony, FL Good Kinda Crazy
83 777 Gena Faircloth Baconton, GA Jewel
83 777 Shelby Spencer Middleburg, FL Streakin Martini
83 777 Jo Carns Fort Denaud, FL SCR Streakin Hotshot
83 777 Tiffanie Clemons Starke, FL Rosalena Sparkle
83 777 Cheryl Honour Keystone Hgts, FL Jess Dream On
83 777 Melissa Goerlach Morriston, FL Its Always Sunny In Heaven
83 777 Rene Hefner Lima, OH Peach Bellini
83 777 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC Washita Carver
83 777 Shelby Spencer Middleburg, FL De American Doll
83 777 Faith Jones Sylvester, GA Dash Ta Chocolate



83 777 Hannah Roberson Brunswick, GA Ima Hot Mess
83 777 Barbara O' Leary Seabrook, SC Gone 2 the Chicks
83 777 Holly Dye Jacksonville, FL Haleigh Hollys Hope
83 777 Brooke Mosley Palm City, FL Dashin In Swag
83 777 Lindsey Brown Tifton, GA Frenchmans Got Perks
83 777 Dana Davis Blackshear, GA Imhyperjettothesun
83 777 Dana Davis Blackshear, GA Thisroseishyper
83 777 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL French Reata
83 777 Dana Davis Blackshear, GA Sheza Flingin Corona
83 777 Taylor Digh Mount Holly, NC Runnin In Fire
83 777 Patty Youngblood Williston, FL Heza Money Train
83 777 Beverly Neal Brunswick, GA Lucky Sachueista
83 777 Patti Elliott Broxton, GA Hi Tide Jack
83 777 Lindsey Littlejohn Shelby, NC Miss Fly Away Jet
83 777 Donald Hoilman Jacksonville, FL Lil Girl
83 777 Ansley Herrin Hortense, GA Mary Jane Stinson
83 777 Courtney Reinbott Monticello, FL Guys Go For It
83 777 Amy Stevens - Watters Lake Placid, FL Bambi
83 777 Chloe Gray Macon, GA Flitterific
83 777 Chloe Gray Macon, GA Shake N Firewater
83 777 Taylor Carver Broxton, GA Dashin Starlight
83 777 Sue Lynn Taylor Brunswick, GA Black Sabbath
83 777 Shelby Spencer Middleburg, FL Dan
83 777 Taylor Digh Mount Holly, NC Dashin Downtown
83 777 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Dreams Come True
83 777 Rhonda Thagard Jacksonville, FL Shaker's Frenchman
83 777 Chelsie Dorminey Graham, FL Blues Olena Doll
83 777 Amanda Loomis Brunswick, GA MP Hay Im Not Pokey
83 777 Ansley Simpson Brunswick, GA Cash in on Redman
83 777 Derek Piel Micanopy, FL He Rocks His Socks
83 777 Shelli Smiley Loxahatchee, FL Cool Duckish Sight
83 777 Ashley Miller Brunswick, GA Boone
83 777 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL No Memories Aloud
83 777 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL Smoke N Kendra
83 777 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Luke Panama Edtion
83 777 Pam Herrin Waynesville, GA Dancers Scoot
83 777 Lois Shelley Apopka, FL Hesa Famous Bully
83 777 Lakin Beaty Trenton, FL Val
83 777 Lois Shelley Apopka, FL Flit Bar Spider Man
83 777 Sonya Beaty Trenton, FL Boone
83 777 Jillian Baker Green Cove Springs, French Like Freckles
83 777 Ciara Manning Jacksonville, FL Scat
83 777 Kaylee Green Greenville, FL Corona
83 777 Casey Elias Tifton, GA Poptart
83 777 Christy Hoilman Graham, FL Diva
83 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Father Cartel
83 777 Sasha Hepler Sebastian, FL Snapchat



83 777 Steve Davis Ashburn, GA Rosie
83 777 Jessica Ross Kingsland, GA Cash Flow Generator
83 777 Emilee Chan Jacksonville, FL Jeffery
83 777 Mandy Amos Ocala, FL Happy To Be Paid
83 777 Jennifer Lee-sims Elkton, FL PC Frenchman Nugget
83 777 Brandee Moody Brooker, FL FC Sixpakofirewater
83 777 Macy Malphurs Alachua, FL Kiss Me For Speed
83 777 Tammy Hart Callahan, FL Slick
83 777 Robbin Witt Starke, FL Go Nano Go

150 888 Susanne Benson Evinston, FL Rare Rhett
150 888 Kaylee Norman Jacksonville, FL Sheza Dash of Fire
150 888 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Dash Ta Woodstock
150 888 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN In Firewaters Honor
150 888 Teagan Meyer Fort Pierce, FL Payco
150 888 Jill Gainey Bryceville, FL Polecat
150 888 Ashley Gainey Bryceville, FL Briley
150 888 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Tipsy At The Bar
150 888 Jordyn Evans Trilby, FL SFW Sunfrost Sally

Payback: 16,818.00



2019 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Friday Senior Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.733 Shelly Weaver New Smyrna Beach, FL No Wonder Im Special 147
2 15.746 Lois Shelley Apopka, FL Lenas Smart Tivio 98
3 16.046 Roger Odom Nashville, GA VF Famous Cowgirl
4 16.058 Rene Hefner Lima, OH Firewater Patrick
5 16.095 Barbara Brown Spring Hill, FL Stardust Dun It
6 16.145 Roger Odom Nashville, GA Bamberg
7 16.151 Melissa Mason New Smyrna Beach, FL Just About Hickory
8 16.164 Shelly Weaver New Smyrna Beach, FL BSW Shake UR Moneymaker
9 16.182 Joseph Brown Spring Hill, FL Flick A Dash

***2D***
1 16.237 Jo Ann Ives Weirsdale, FL Running Straight 126

Running Straight
2 16.272 Yvan Miron Oka, QC Panama N Dallas Cate 84
3 16.319 Jo Ann Ives Weirsdale, FL Shining Green
4 16.505 Amy Ramie Cocoa, FL Fancy Dashing Doll
5 16.511 Jean Greene Middleburg, FL Dudes Roan Coyote
6 16.597 Julie Smith Williston, FL CA High Doc CAT

***3D***
1 16.903 Lisa Tellinghuisen De Leon Springs, FL Chicoutmy Elmo 84
2 16.928 Teresa Carver Broxton, GA Fames Cowgirl Queen 56
3 17.166 Gena Price St Augustine, FL Athena
4 17.26 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Krimps Dr Pepper
5 17.29 Steve Davis Ashburn, GA Virgil
6 17.317 Bobby Sutton St Augustine, FL Famous Disco Queen
7 17.584 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Smoke A Lena Freckle

***4D***
1 17.755 Mary Michelle CartwrigCocoa Beach, FL Lifes A Dance 63
2 17.919 Amy Ramie Cocoa, FL Classy Quick Chic 42
3 22.858 Cheri Robbins Milton, FL CS Rozzy Voodoo
4 77.777 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Panama Sparks Alive
4 77.777 Wendell Skinner Ashburn, GA Heyimgoinplatinum
6 777 Lois Shelley Apopka, FL Flit Bar Spider Man
6 777 Steve Davis Ashburn, GA Rosie
6 777 Rene Hefner Lima, OH Peach Bellini
6 777 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Luke Panama Edtion
6 777 Cheryl Honour Keystone Hgts, FL Jess Dream On
6 777 Barbara O' Leary Seabrook, SC Gone 2 the Chicks
6 777 Sue Lynn Taylor Brunswick, GA Black Sabbath
6 777 Lois Shelley Apopka, FL Hesa Famous Bully

Payback: 700



2019 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Friday Women's Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.917 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN Flitting to Georgia 186
2 15.353 Amber Vinson Kershaw, SC Panama Royal Dude 111
3 15.368 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Double Dose of Bugs 74
4 15.384 Macy Ford Dover, FL Nick O Dynamite
5 15.405 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Lady Peppy Glo

***2D***
1 15.421 Taylor Carver Broxton, GA Alibis Lil Sis 159
2 15.533 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug 95
3 15.651 Macy Ford Dover, FL Blue Water Ticket 64
4 15.664 Taylor Digh Mount Holly, NC Mryourinmymind
5 15.72 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Feature My News
6 15.724 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Ironsmash
7 15.733 Faith Jones Sylvester, GA Martha Moon Wrangler
8 15.81 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Wheeling To French
9 15.82 Evans George Valdosta, GA Featuring Miss Guerra

10 15.833 Brandie Harrell Mims, FL Lucy's Cajun Cowboy
***3D***

1 15.917 Samantha Weaver New Smyrna Beach, FL SFW Chantilly Lace 106
2 15.971 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Flitten For Annalee 64
3 15.978 Taylor Digh Mount Holly, NC Nonstop Vegas 42
4 16 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA A Reckless Flight
5 16.05 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Rebels Buggin Fame
6 16.095 Barbara Brown Spring Hill, FL Stardust Dun It
7 16.237 Jo Ann Ives Weirsdale, FL Running Straight

Running Straight
8 16.319 Jo Ann Ives Weirsdale, FL Shining Green
9 16.337 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Frenchmans Peppy Sox

10 16.341 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Im A Famous Jac
11 16.474 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios
12 16.564 Brooke Buffkin Cocoa, FL Wimpys Last Dial
13 16.597 Julie Smith Williston, FL CA High Doc CAT
14 16.724 Ashley Doscher Beaufort, SC Southern River
15 16.77 Tannah Godwin Orlando, FL Champagne & Moola
16 16.771 Stephanie Lindsey Marshallville, GA Bo

***4D***
1 16.998 Holly Dye Jacksonville, FL Moonshine 80
2 17.166 Gena Price St Augustine, FL Athena 48
3 17.184 Kylie Tharp Southport, FL Smoken Travelina 32
4 17.185 Kylie Tharp Southport, FL Kid N Bucks
5 17.567 Crystal Rutten Quincy, FL Sneaky Kitten
6 18.233 Meegan Johnston Riverview, FL Skipinthewind
7 77.777 Kylie Tharp Southport, FL BA Jet Success
7 77.777 Brooke Buffkin Cocoa, FL Zachery Sailor
7 77.777 Sarah Vinson Kershaw, SC Docs Panama
7 77.777 Taylor Cross Doerun, GA Cutters Dry Script
7 77.777 Tiffany Darville Farkus Lecanto, FL Smokin Aces

12 777 Taylor Digh Mount Holly, NC Dashin Downtown



12 777 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL French Reata
12 777 Holly Dye Jacksonville, FL Haleigh Hollys Hope
12 777 Jillian Baker Green Cove Springs, FL French Like Freckles
12 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Father Cartel
12 777 Faith Jones Sylvester, GA Dash Ta Chocolate
12 777 Jessica Ross Kingsland, GA Cash Flow Generator
12 777 Taylor Digh Mount Holly, NC Runnin In Fire
20 888 Teagan Meyer Fort Pierce, FL Payco
20 888 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN In Firewaters Honor
20 888 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Dash Ta Woodstock

Payback: 1,061.00



2019 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Friday Men's Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.637 Shane Stratton Bluffton, OH Pain In The Bug 80
2 15.703 Kyle Noon Hazlehurst, GA Triple Vodka Please
3 16.046 Roger Odom Nashville, GA VF Famous Cowgirl

***2D***
1 16.145 Roger Odom Nashville, GA Bamberg 70
2 16.272 Yvan Miron Oka, QC Panama N Dallas Cate
3 16.534 Kyle Noon Hazlehurst, GA Firewater Straightup

***3D***
1 16.789 Ritchie Allison Perry, GA Smoken-By-Me 50

***4D***
1 77.777 Shane Stratton Bluffton, OH MCM Southern Accent
1 77.777 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Panama Sparks Alive
3 777 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Luke Panama Edtion

Payback: 200



2019 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Teen Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.923 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Double Dose of Bugs 170
2 15.135 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA Dis Kat Kin Skat 141
3 15.172 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN Flitting to Georgia 113
4 15.232 Brooke Mosley Palm City, FL Dashin In Swag 85
5 15.379 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug 56
6 15.393 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL No Memories Aloud

***2D***
1 15.475 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Suddenly Expressive 148
2 15.54 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN Hes A Fast Kitty 123
3 15.596 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Bug Da Gab 99
4 15.607 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Fist Fast Freddy 74
5 15.611 Ava Grayce Sanders Vero Beach, FL Tampa Bay Rey Deal 49
6 15.734 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Chasin Moonlight
7 15.803 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Tipsy At The Bar
8 15.812 Kylie Perra Labelle, FL Holland The Leader
9 15.856 Evans George Valdosta, GA Featuring Miss Guerra

10 15.882 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL Specta Good Time
11 15.914 Holly Butterworth Chauncey, GA Smoke

***3D***
1 15.936 Emma Boyles Keystone Hgts, FL Lindys Midnight Rose 105
2 15.968 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Flitten For Annalee 87
3 15.973 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Dreams Come True 70
4 15.991 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL MS Rebelmesunfrost 52
5 16.031 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios 35
6 16.297 Skylar Hutchinson Byron, GA Sunny's Nonstop Belle
7 16.321 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC Me Me And Me
8 16.338 Emilee Chan Jacksonville, FL Dreamer
9 16.394 Anna Rapp Middleburg, FL Dazzeling Lark

10 16.464 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL Miss Ruby
11 16.504 Brooke Buffkin Cocoa, FL Zachery Sailor
11 16.504 Faith Lawing Cleveland, NC Oscar
13 16.508 Hannah Roberson Brunswick, GA Berts Little Bit
14 16.533 Skylar Hutchinson Byron, GA Doc O Lena 's Eclipse
15 16.586 Lily Gendreau St Augustine, FL Bear
16 16.601 Hannah Roberson Brunswick, GA Ima Hot Mess
17 16.617 Destiney Coleman Callahan, FL Dreamer
18 16.72 Brooke Osborne Rock Hill, SC Lenas Sassy Peppy
19 16.763 Racheal Lollie Brooksville, FL Thunder
20 16.805 Kiana Caruso Kissimmee, FL Strawberry Dash
21 16.818 Kaylee Norman Jacksonville, FL Little Bar Dust
22 16.917 Kylie Tharp Southport, FL Smoken Travelina

***4D***
1 17.048 Kylie Tharp Southport, FL BA Jet Success 83
2 17.056 Arabella Hepler Sebastian, FL Zips Nifty Miracle 69



3 17.133 Anna Rapp Middleburg, FL Karma 56
4 17.59 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Feature My News 42
5 17.621 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL Sheza Firewater 28
6 17.632 Elizabeth Fisher Hahira, GA Kissamenow
7 17.7 Emmi Bennett Jacksonville, FL Miss Poco 363
8 17.924 Avery Owens Brunswick, GA Dash
9 21.823 Teagan Meyer Fort Pierce, FL Payco

10 77.777 Skylar Hutchinson Byron, GA That Chick Is A Kid
10 77.777 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN One Slick Firewater
10 77.777 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN In Firewaters Honor
10 77.777 Kendall Cross Doerun, GA Homestead Shot O Gin
14 777 Kylie Perra Labelle, FL JB Fancy Napper
14 777 Macy Malphurs Alachua, FL Kiss Me For Speed
14 777 Hannah Roberson Brunswick, GA Just Victorica
14 777 Kylie Tharp Southport, FL Kid N Bucks
14 777 Kiana Caruso Kissimmee, FL HR Sugar Money
14 777 Destiney Coleman Callahan, FL Bugatti
14 777 Faith Lawing Cleveland, NC Sadie
14 777 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Bobacious Booty
14 777 Ansley Simpson Brunswick, GA Gone Happy Wagon
14 777 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Just Xpress It
14 777 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC Washita Carver
14 777 Kaylee Norman Jacksonville, FL Flits Smokin Gun
14 777 Shelby Spencer Middleburg, FL Streakin Martini
14 777 Brooke Osborne Rock Hill, SC Panamas Royal Dude
14 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Ironsmash
14 777 Emilee Chan Jacksonville, FL Jeffery
14 777 Brooke Osborne Rock Hill, SC Docs Panama
14 777 Holly Butterworth Chauncey, GA PH Simon's Doctor
14 777 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Dash Ta Woodstock
14 777 Ansley Herrin Hortense, GA Mary Jane Stinson
14 777 Haley Loomis Brunswick, GA Fancy Fling ta Fame
14 777 Ansley Herrin Hortense, GA Sizzles Southern Lady
14 777 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL Smoke N Kendra
14 777 Anna Rapp Middleburg, FL Jac Bars Little Gun
14 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA A Reckless Flight
14 777 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA CS Streaka Mojo
14 777 Hannah Roberson Brunswick, GA Secret Stash JR
14 777 Ansley Simpson Brunswick, GA Cash in on Redman
14 777 Brooke Buffkin Cocoa, FL Wimpys Last Dial
14 777 Jillian Baker Green Cove Springs, FLFrench Like Freckles
44 888 Kaylee Norman Jacksonville, FL Sheza Dash of Fire

Payback: 1,685.00



2019 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Race 2 Results
369 entries, payout $22,936

Men Saturday Side Pot - 12 entries, payout $240
Women Saturday Side Pot - 68 entries, payout $1,341

Youth - 37 entries. payout $89
Teen - 83 entries, payout $1,685
Senior - 63 entries, payout $1,408

Place Timer Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout
***1D***

1 14.923 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Double Dose of Bugs 1,806.00
2 15.059 Chloe Gray Macon, GA Perks N Firewater 1,355.00
3 15.135 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA Dis Kat Kin Skat 1,129.00
4 15.143 Macy Ford Dover, FL Nick O Dynamite 903
5 15.172 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN Flitting to Georgia 753
6 15.216 Kyle Noon Hazlehurst, GA Docs MoonPie 602
7 15.232 Brooke Mosley Palm City, FL Dashin In Swag 527
8 15.256 Kim Perron West Palm Beach, FL Executive Wrangler 452
9 15.296 Chloe Gray Macon, GA Shake N Firewater

10 15.306 Macy Ford Dover, FL Blue Water Ticket
11 15.347 Kassidy Lantis Morriston, FL SL Keep On Dancing
12 15.375 Cecelia Jones Ahoskie, NC LW Fame And Money
13 15.379 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug
14 15.393 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL No Memories Aloud
15 15.394 Shane Stratton Bluffton, OH Pain In The Bug
16 15.395 Sabra O'quinn Ocala, FL Slicks Lil Amigo
17 15.4 Amy Stevens - Watters Lake Placid, FL Bambi
18 15.416 Dana Davis Blackshear, GA Thisroseishyper

***2D***
1 15.462 Meghann Daniel Bronson, FL CA FrenchCatWonder 1,591.00
2 15.475 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Suddenly Expressive 1,193.00
3 15.48 Shellie Reinbott Monticello, FL Lil Miss Foxy Socks 995
4 15.481 Patti Elliott Broxton, GA Dial Another Nonstop 796
5 15.483 David Heape Sylvania, GA Dakota Panama Red 663
6 15.488 Bailey Dotten New Smyrna, FL Babygoter Blu Jeans On 530
7 15.54 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN Hes A Fast Kitty 464
8 15.547 Brandi Geiger Williston, FL Krimps Kiss My Ace 398
9 15.555 Sabra O'quinn Ocala, FL Famous Lil Streaker

10 15.568 Sarah Vinson Kershaw, SC Docs Panama
11 15.596 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Bug Da Gab
12 15.601 Jody Hays Fort Pierce, FL Breeze N By You
13 15.607 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Fist Fast Freddy
14 15.611 Ava Grayce Sanders Vero Beach, FL Tampa Bay Rey Deal
15 15.62 Ashtin Locke Williston, FL Charlie Nick Bar



16 15.636 Tiffanie Clemons Starke, FL Rosalena Sparkle
17 15.643 Lindsey Littlejohn Shelby, NC Miss Fly Awayjet
18 15.648 Jesse Childs Ocala, FL Hay She's Hyper
19 15.655 Taylor Wear Ocala, FL Flit Jess Happens
19 15.655 Patty Waters Loxahatchee, FL First One Leaving
21 15.656 Roger Odom Nashville, GA VF Famous Cowgirl
22 15.663 Taylor Carver Broxton, GA Dashin Starlight
23 15.675 Kaylynne Brennan Ocala, FL Otoes Roadie
24 15.676 Chloe Gray Macon, GA Guys On Firewater
25 15.686 Robbin Witt Starke, FL Go Nano Go
26 15.705 Lil Sue Heape Statesboro, GA Fire On Go
27 15.717 Kolton Stratton Bluffton, OH HGHR Fancy Silk Nova
28 15.721 Shelly Weaver New Smyrna Beach, FL No Wonder Im Special
29 15.726 Faith Jones Sylvester, GA Martha Moon Wrangler
30 15.734 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Chasin Moonlight
31 15.778 Jesse Childs Ocala, FL Famous Senator
32 15.788 Shane Stratton Bluffton, OH MCM Southern Accent
33 15.789 Mandy Amos Ocala, FL Firewaters Fast Cash
34 15.794 Meghann Daniel Bronson, FL CA HighClassRedCat
35 15.802 Jesse Childs Ocala, FL Pymp Your Wagon
36 15.803 Rachel Mccormick Ocala, FL Blame The Senator
36 15.803 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Tipsy At The Bar
38 15.812 Kylie Perra Labelle, FL Holland The Leader
39 15.814 Jesse Childs Ocala, FL JJ Honor Thy Sun
40 15.818 Courtney Reinbott Monticello, FL Dominos Gold
41 15.82 Dave Ralph Lake City, FL Mint Tobe Special
42 15.822 Grace Meyers Jacksonville, FL August Lightning
43 15.83 Teresa Fernandez Williston, FL Mucho Mas Superstar
44 15.854 Tiffany Coulter Middleburg, FL Razzy
45 15.855 Amber Vinson Kershaw, SC Panama Royal Dude
46 15.856 Evans George Valdosta, GA Featuring Miss Guerra
47 15.866 Mandy Padgett Jacksonville, FL A Gun At Midnight
48 15.881 Susanne Benson Evinston, FL Alice
49 15.882 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL Specta Good Time
50 15.893 Taylor Digh Mount Holly, NC Mryourinmylane
51 15.894 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Rebels Buggin Fame
52 15.914 Holly Butterworth Chauncey, GA Smoke

***3D***
1 15.932 Mandy Amos Ocala, FL Bamberg 1,161.00
2 15.936 Emma Boyles Keystone Hgts, FL Lindys Midnight Rose 799
2 15.936 Crystal Tebbe SW Ranches, FL A Special Crown Baby 799
4 15.94 Crystal Shumate Micanopy, FL Fortunate Frenchgirl 580
5 15.941 Shelli Smiley Loxahatchee, FL Cool Duckish Sight 484
6 15.951 Cecelia Jones Ahoskie, NC Sparkling Expectations 387
7 15.962 De Anna Pietsch Sarasota, FL Praying For Fame 339
8 15.966 Kyle Noon Hazlehurst, GA Triple Vodka Please 290
9 15.968 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Flitten For Annalee



10 15.969 Brittani Fortenberry Middleburg, FL Jett
10 15.969 Rene Hefner Lima, OH Peach Bellini
12 15.975 Shelby Spencer Middleburg, FL De American Doll
13 15.985 Shelby Spencer Middleburg, FL Texas
14 15.991 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL MS Rebelmesunfrost
15 15.992 Ashtin Locke Williston, FL Speed Dialin
16 15.995 Courtney Kitching Lake Worth, FL SFW Wonders Senorita
17 16.01 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL French Reata
18 16.011 Melissa Hoilman Starke, FL Plain Jane Brat
18 16.011 Jo Carns Fort Denaud, FL SCR Streakin Hotshot
20 16.014 Kassidy Lantis Morriston, FL Hollan Ta Heaven
21 16.03 Yvan Miron Oka, QC Panama N Dallas Cate
22 16.031 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios
23 16.034 Crystal Tebbe SW Ranches, FL Four Star Colonel
24 16.042 Rachel Mccormick Ocala, FL Batman
25 16.052 Taylor Digh Mount Holly, NC Dashin Downtown
26 16.055 Amy Gross Anthony, FL Good Kinda Crazy
27 16.061 Kara Hoilman Graham, FL Lucy
27 16.061 Jennifer Harris Sanderson, FL LV Little Pep
29 16.078 Kelli Altman Hilliard, FL My Special Surprise
30 16.096 Jodi Coxwell Jacksonville, FL Nu Dualin
31 16.097 Derek Piel Micanopy, FL Frenchgirl Fame
32 16.098 Kyle Noon Hazlehurst, GA Firewater Straightup
33 16.104 Sierra Goodman Chipley, FL Silouetted Jeans
34 16.111 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Father Cartel
35 16.121 Jessica Ross Kingsland, GA Cash Flow Generator
36 16.123 David Heape Sylvania, GA H D Jackson
37 16.132 Savannah Elrod Douglas, GA High Town Honor
38 16.136 Rhonell Wilkins Hampton, FL Sunfrost Gold
39 16.143 Barbara Calhoun Mims, FL Fire Roasted
40 16.145 Bailey Dotten New Smyrna, FL SRR Missin Otoe

SRR Missin Otoe
41 16.147 Courtney Reinbott Monticello, FL Guys Go For It
42 16.157 Samantha Weaver New Smyrna Beach, FL SFW Chantilly Lace
43 16.165 Dana Davis Blackshear, GA Blings Smooth Guy
44 16.192 Jean Greene Middleburg, FL Dudes Roan Coyote
45 16.194 Casey Elias Tifton, GA Poptart
45 16.194 Donna Bickhart Middleburg, FL Red Hot And Nonstop
47 16.197 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA CS Streaka Mojo
48 16.209 Ashley Miller Brunswick, GA Boone
49 16.21 Casey Elias Tifton, GA Tes Black Berry Winner
50 16.218 Melody Cunningham-Dav Raleigh, NC Victor E. Lane
51 16.222 Taylor Cross Doerun, GA Cutters Dry Script
52 16.25 Julie Smith Williston, FL CA High Doc CAT
53 16.256 Shelly Weaver New Smyrna Beach, FL BSW Shake UR Money Maker
54 16.258 Rebecca Hartman Jacksonville, FL Krimps Sonny Dee
55 16.267 Melissa Mason New Smyrna Beach, FL Just About Hickory



56 16.272 Jennifer Lee-sims Elkton, FL Specta Hay Day
57 16.283 Melissa Reynolds Pierson, FL Skippers Petty Cash
58 16.285 Barbara Brown Spring Hill, FL Stardust Dun It
59 16.287 Lois Shelley Apopka, FL Lenas Smart Tivio
60 16.294 Jo Ann Ives Weirsdale, FL Running Straight

Running Straight
61 16.295 Joseph Brown Spring Hill, FL Flick A Dash
62 16.297 Skylar Hutchinson Byron, GA Sunny's Nonstop Belle
63 16.316 Shellie Reinbott Monticello, FL Foxy French N Famous
64 16.321 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC Me Me And Me
65 16.333 Sue Watts Zolfo Springs, FL Frozen Passion
66 16.339 Doug Hammond SW Ranches, FL JCW Eyesa Corona
67 16.346 Heath Cross Doerun, GA Shes A Salty Cartel
68 16.367 Becky Land Jacksonville, FL Dreamer
69 16.368 Meghann Daniel Bronson, FL CA The Great Catsby
70 16.373 Presley Carter Jacksonville, FL Taylor
71 16.388 Don Cook Cochran, GA Lucky C's Faith
71 16.388 Dawn Green Middleburg, FL Mis N Rose
73 16.4 Amy Ramie Cocoa, FL Fancy Dashing Doll
74 16.402 Jean Dugas Little Bras D'Or, NS Pal's Lilguy
75 16.424 Tannah Godwin Orlando, FL Champagne & Moola
76 16.442 Lindsey Littlejohn Shelby, NC My Free Pass
77 16.455 Hannah Roberson Brunswick, GA Berts Little Bit
77 16.455 Cari Bennett Jacksonville, FL Silver Writer
79 16.464 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL Miss Ruby
80 16.469 Jodi Coxwell Jacksonville, FL Barbee
81 16.486 Lori Butler New Smyrna Beach, FL Crowdysagoodtime
82 16.488 Amy Gross Anthony, FL Running on the Rocks
83 16.497 Jill Gainey Bryceville, FL Polecat
84 16.501 Francesca Russo Lake City, FL Grace
85 16.504 Brooke Buffkin Cocoa, FL Zachery Sailor
86 16.511 Rachel Yelko Glen St Mary, FL Charm Command
87 16.519 Crosby Barber St Augustine, FL Memphis
88 16.524 Teresa Carver Broxton, GA Fames Cowgirl Queen
89 16.533 Skylar Hutchinson Byron, GA Doc O Lena 's Eclipse
90 16.536 Mack Wood Statesboro, GA Ralph
91 16.552 Gabby Graham Elko, GA Skips LuLu McCue
92 16.574 Cheryl Collins Brooksville, FL Miss Sedona Pistoleana
93 16.577 Kasey Spencer Orange Park, FL Jessie
94 16.581 Amanda Loomis Brunswick, GA MP Hay Im Not Pokey
95 16.587 Jennifer Maselli Sorrento, FL Mayhem
96 16.59 Lily Gendreau St Augustine, FL Bear
97 16.648 Jim Whited Jacksonville, FL Hez A Special Bully
98 16.655 Dana Davis Blackshear, GA Sheza Flingin Corona
99 16.662 Amie Crews Kenansville, FL Famous Bug In Vegas

100 16.684 Anna Rapp Middleburg, FL Dazzeling Lark
101 16.694 Kelly West Doherty Deland, FL Huntin A Dollar



101 16.694 Michele Allison Wellborn, FL TL Sixes Bug
103 16.696 Jo Ann Ives Weirsdale, FL Shining Green
104 16.701 Rhonda Thagard Jacksonville, FL Famous Irish Moon
105 16.713 Gena Faircloth Baconton, GA Jewel
106 16.735 Steve Davis Ashburn, GA Rosie
107 16.736 Brooke Osborne Rock Hill, SC Lenas Sassy Peppy
108 16.737 Kylie Tharp Southport, FL BA Jet Success
109 16.741 Lisa Tellinghuisen De Leon Springs, FL Bankin Ta Fame
110 16.755 Lillian Hite Sebastian, FL Misty
111 16.762 Chelsie Dorminey Graham, FL Blues Olena Doll
112 16.763 Racheal Lollie Brooksville, FL Thunder
113 16.801 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Krimps Dr Pepper
114 16.802 Holly Purvis Arcadia, FL Blazer B Flyin
115 16.805 Kiana Caruso Kissimmee, FL Strawberry Dash
116 16.818 Kaylee Norman Jacksonville, FL Little Bar Dust
117 16.822 Audra Tyson Fort Mc Coy, FL Firen La Jolla
118 16.823 Kylie Tharp Southport, FL Smoken Travelina
119 16.832 Brandee Moody Brooker, FL FC Sixpakofirewater
120 16.833 Beth Adams Lawtey, FL Im two eyed Joker
121 16.859 Emma Boyles Keystone Hgts, FL Lil Peppy's Treasure
122 16.86 Jessica Fleming Lake Worth, FL Gypsy
123 16.861 Sasha Hepler Sebastian, FL Snapchat
124 16.866 Shannon Gnall Richmond Hill, GA Frosted Dry Martini
125 16.868 Stephanie Lindsey Marshallville, GA Bo

***4D***
1 16.927 Doug Hammond SW Ranches, FL Streaknforcash 946
2 16.938 Ricki Godsey Orlando, FL Queen Bee 709
3 16.946 Susanne Benson Evinston, FL Jazzy 591
4 16.947 Jennifer Maselli Sorrento, FL French Dynamite 473
5 16.965 Melissa Crapps Mims, FL Band On The Moon 394
6 16.969 Jessica Fleming Lake Worth, FL Rain 315
7 16.98 Gabby Graham Elko, GA Runaway Invictious 276
8 16.995 Michael Fairman Brunswick, GA Gone Happy Wagon 236
9 17.022 Lisa Tellinghuisen De Leon Springs, FL Chicoutmy Elmo

10 17.024 Destiney Coleman Callahan, FL Bugatti
11 17.028 Gena Price St Augustine, FL Athena
12 17.046 Shellie Wykoff Sparr, FL Six Gold Strings
13 17.056 Arabella Hepler Sebastian, FL Zips Nifty Miracle
14 17.089 Amy Ramie Cocoa, FL Classy Quick Chic
15 17.128 Kelly Newman Register, GA GL Go Jet Go
16 17.132 Ken Poole Eastman, GA Bella
17 17.133 Lindsey Brown Tifton, GA Coronas Song
18 17.149 Melissa Goerlach Morriston, FL Its Always Sunny In Heaven
19 17.181 Lisa Harmon Fellsmere, FL Boo
20 17.215 Steve Davis Ashburn, GA Virgil
21 17.223 Alexia Evans Athens, AL He's So Easy
22 17.227 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Luke Panama Edtion



23 17.236 Anna Rapp Middleburg, FL Karma
24 17.267 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Smoke A Lena Freckle
25 17.329 Holly Dye Jacksonville, FL Haleigh Hollys Hope
26 17.366 Christy Hoilman Graham, FL King
27 17.452 Leah Davis Kenansville, FL Candy
28 17.463 Karin Newberry Byron, GA Bad To Brag
28 17.463 Mary Michelle Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Lifes A Dance
30 17.464 Bryn Raines Taylors, SC Cisco
31 17.537 Anna Rapp Middleburg, FL Jac Bars Little Gun
32 17.59 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Feature My News
33 17.621 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL Sheza Firewater
34 17.661 Grace Fisher Hahira, GA Bliss
35 17.698 Candice Carter Jacksonville, FL Money has Perks
36 17.7 Emmi Bennett Jacksonville, FL Miss Poco 363
37 17.714 Sierra Goodman Chipley, FL You Go On Cosino
38 17.719 Dellrie Humphrey Polk City, FL Fully Loaded Pistol
39 17.797 Meegan Johnston Riverview, FL Skipinthewind
40 17.888 Crystal Rutten Quincy, FL Sneaky Kitten
41 17.933 Holly Dye Jacksonville, FL Moonshine
42 17.976 Judie Woodcock Brunswick, GA Secret Stash Jr
43 17.998 Ned Cunningham Garner, NC Flashum Judy
44 18.069 Madison Marchant Hazlehurst, GA Bingeaux
45 18.09 Jim Whited Jacksonville, FL Felony
46 18.263 Ciara Manning Jacksonville, FL Scat
47 19.284 Emma Dollar Polk City, FL Lila
48 20.503 Taylor Digh Mount Holly, NC Runnin In Fire
49 20.921 Lindsey Brown Tifton, GA Frenchmans Got Perks
50 21.098 Lou Ann Williamson Middleburg, FL Cole
51 21.482 Teagan Meyer Fort Pierce, FL Payco
52 22.88 Alexia Evans Athens, AL Reckless Rico Suave
53 22.99 Kelli Altman Hilliard, FL Chloe Bug
54 77.777 Jill Styles Ocala, FL French Me First
54 77.777 Brandie Harrell Mims, FL Lucy's Cajun Cowboy
54 77.777 Cheri Robbins Milton, FL CS Rozzy Voodoo
54 77.777 Dawn Green Middleburg, FL Mercedez Macho Saint
54 77.777 Brittany Mckinney Green Cv Spgs, FL Krimps Rick
54 77.777 Emily Epperley Saint Marys, GA Nina
54 77.777 Beverly Neal Brunswick, GA Lucky Sachueista
54 77.777 Lois Shelley Apopka, FL Flit Bar Spider Man
54 77.777 Patty Youngblood Williston, FL Heza Money Train
54 77.777 Rhaylen Maloy Jacksonville, FL Millie
54 77.777 Ansley Simpson Brunswick, GA Cash in on Redman
54 77.777 Tiffany Surles Tallahassee, FL Passen Fast Time
54 77.777 Mandy Amos Ocala, FL Happy To Be Paid
54 77.777 Courtney Kitching Lake Worth, FL NY Just Say Money
54 77.777 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN In Firewaters Honor
54 77.777 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN One Slick Firewater



54 77.777 Tammy Hart Callahan, FL Slick
54 77.777 Alexa Foster Keystone Hgts, FL Zoe
54 77.777 Skylar Hutchinson Byron, GA That Chick Is A Kid
54 77.777 Jordyn Evans Trilby, FL SFW Sunfrost Sally
54 77.777 Marilyn Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD
54 77.777 Mandy Amos Ocala, FL Suenusee
54 77.777 Angela Mack Christmas, FL In My Own Sweet Time
54 77.777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Im A Famous Jac
54 77.777 Jessica Joyce Alachua, FL Rainstorm Ryon
54 77.777 Destiney Coleman Callahan, FL Dreamer
54 77.777 Kolton Stratton Bluffton, OH Sunfrost Flica
54 77.777 Kaylee Green Greenville, FL Corona
54 77.777 William Heape Statesboro, GA Bar S Big Mac
54 77.777 Ritchie Allison Perry, GA Smoken-By-Me
54 77.777 Savannah Elrod Douglas, GA VF Want ta Be Famous
54 77.777 Pam Herrin Waynesville, GA Sachel Fulla Cash
54 77.777 Kendall Cross Doerun, GA Homestead Shot O Gin
87 88.888 Sabra O'quinn Ocala, FL Hollan Ta Heaven
88 777 Rene Hefner Lima, OH Firewater Patrick
88 777 Michele Allison Wellborn, FL Nonstop Fame
88 777 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC Washita Carver
88 777 Ty Pigott Arcadia, FL Ms. JB 123
88 777 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Bobacious Booty
88 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Lady Peppy Glo
88 777 Faith Jones Sylvester, GA Dash Ta Chocolate
88 777 Ashley Doscher Beaufort, SC Southern River
88 777 Shelby Spencer Middleburg, FL Streakin Martini
88 777 Christy Honsberger Lake Butler, FL CH Viva Las Vegas
88 777 Sue Lynn Taylor Brunswick, GA Black Sabbath
88 777 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Just Xpress It
88 777 Hannah Roberson Brunswick, GA Ima Hot Mess
88 777 Kylie Perra Labelle, FL JB Fancy Napper
88 777 De Anna Pietsch Sarasota, FL HP Slick Chick
88 777 Ashley Gainey Bryceville, FL Briley
88 777 Bobby Sutton St Augustine, FL Famous Disco Queen
88 777 Jennifer Harris Sanderson, FL Queen Lisbeth
88 777 Barbara O' Leary Seabrook, SC Gone 2 the Chicks
88 777 Dana Davis Blackshear, GA Imhyperjettothesun
88 777 Lori Bowden Green Cove Springs, FL Peppys Lil Dash
88 777 Ansley Herrin Hortense, GA Mary Jane Stinson
88 777 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Wheeling To French
88 777 Ansley Herrin Hortense, GA Sizzles Southern Lady
88 777 Patti Elliott Broxton, GA Hi Tide Jack
88 777 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Frenchmans Peppy Sox
88 777 Taylor Digh Mount Holly, NC Nonstop Vegas
88 777 Fisher Pair Valley, AL Arrow C Hannah
88 777 Taylor Carver Broxton, GA Alibis Lil Sis



88 777 Maddie Carver Cataula, GA Frenchmans Tiny Dancer
88 777 Jennifer Harris Sanderson, FL JW Denali
88 777 Emilee Chan Jacksonville, FL Dallas
88 777 Donald Hoilman Jacksonville, FL Lil Girl
88 777 Kaylee Norman Jacksonville, FL Flits Smokin Gun
88 777 Donald Hoilman Jacksonville, FL Reds Hip Hop
88 777 Deb Brannon Alturas, FL Solo
88 777 Jayda Mccall Hazlehurst, GA Unikias Badger Trip
88 777 Beverly Neal Brunswick, GA Lady Jo Band
88 777 Chloe Gray Macon, GA Flitterific
88 777 Taylor Carver Broxton, GA OhImSwingingForPerks
88 777 Maddie Carver Cataula, GA Superman
88 777 Wendell Skinner Ashburn, GA Heyimgoinplatinum
88 777 Jennifer Lee-sims Elkton, FL PC Frenchman Nugget
88 777 Sylvia Strater Ocala, FL Jewels
88 777 Doug Hammond SW Ranches, FL No Saint Here
88 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA A Reckless Flight
88 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Ironsmash
88 777 Lois Shelley Apopka, FL Hesa Famous Bully
88 777 Pam Herrin Waynesville, GA Dancers Scoot
88 777 Savannah Elrod Douglas, GA Undercover Lover
88 777 Haley Loomis Brunswick, GA Fancy Fling ta Fame
88 777 Faith Lawing Cleveland, NC Sadie
88 777 Tiffany Darville Farkus Lecanto, FL Smokin Aces
88 777 Philip Fairman Brunswick, GA NL Perks Junior Smash
88 777 Mandy Amos Ocala, FL Justa Whittle Fling
88 777 Courtney Kitching Lake Worth, FL Prince Nemo
88 777 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Panama Sparks Alive
88 777 Shelli Smiley Loxahatchee, FL Blazen Fun
88 777 Brooke Buffkin Cocoa, FL Wimpys Last Dial
88 777 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Dreams Come True
88 777 Rhonda Thagard Jacksonville, FL Shaker's Frenchman
88 777 Samantha Weston Stuart, FL Bogies French Dasher
88 777 Jessica Joyce Alachua, FL Otoes Takoda One Gun
88 777 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Dash Ta Woodstock
88 777 Christy Hoilman Graham, FL Diva
88 777 Charity Poole Eastman, GA NNN Sixums Girl
88 777 Kiana Caruso Kissimmee, FL HR Sugar Money
88 777 Hannah Roberson Brunswick, GA Just Victorica
88 777 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL Smoke N Kendra
88 777 Lillian Hite Sebastian, FL Streakin Calypsolena
88 777 Melissa Crapps Mims, FL Frosty Blue Martini
88 777 Sonya Beaty Trenton, FL Boone
88 777 Mandy Amos Ocala, FL Firewater Shezawinner
88 777 Lakin Beaty Trenton, FL Val
88 777 Madison Marchant Hazlehurst, GA Frenchman's Star Fire
88 777 Kylie Tharp Southport, FL Kid N Bucks



88 777 Laura Desilva Dade City, FL Stardusts Miracle
88 777 Macy Malphurs Alachua, FL Kiss Me For Speed
88 777 Jillian Baker Green Cove Springs, FL French Like Freckles

167 888 Candice Carter Jacksonville, FL Im Cherokee Indian
167 888 Kaylee Norman Jacksonville, FL Sheza Dash of Fire
167 888 Ashley Miller Brunswick, GA Fun N The Sun
167 888 Gail Stevens Middleburg, FL Cody
167 888 Sabra O'quinn Ocala, FL Judged By Fire
167 888 Shelli Smiley Loxahatchee, FL Packing Firewater
167 888 Marissa Ferguson Clyde, NC Miss IR Janie
167 888 Judy O'quinn Citra, FL Ladies Think Im Hot

Payback: 22,936.00



2019 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Saturday Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.669 Grace Meyers Jacksonville, FL August Lightning 146
2 15.706 Kolton Stratton Bluffton, OH Sunfrost Flica 87
3 15.729 Kolton Stratton Bluffton, OH HGHR Fancy Silk Nova 58
4 15.839 Gracie Gainey Bryceville, FL Briley
5 15.894 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Rebels Buggin Fame
6 16.111 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Father Cartel
7 16.126 Gracie Gainey Bryceville, FL Polecat
8 16.132 Savannah Elrod Douglas, GA High Town Honor

***2D***
1 16.373 Presley Carter Jacksonville, FL Taylor 128
2 16.443 Alexa Foster Keystone Hgts, FL Zoe 77
3 16.519 Crosby Barber St Augustine, FL Memphis 51
4 16.592 Fisher Pair Valley, AL Arrow C Hannah

***3D***
1 16.861 Sasha Hepler Sebastian, FL Snapchat 96
2 16.895 Emily Griffis Jacksonville, FL Slider 58
3 16.98 Gabby Graham Elko, GA Runaway Invictious 38
4 17.045 Gracyn Blakney Middleburg, FL Arrow
5 17.114 Bryn Raines Taylors, SC Cisco
6 17.233 Alexia Evans Athens, AL He's So Easy

***4D***
1 17.932 Paisley Conley St Augustine, FL Roxie 80
2 18.559 Philip Fairman Brunswick, GA NL Perks Junior Smash 48
3 18.737 Jaycee Carter Jacksonville, FL Washed In Black 32
4 20.567 Emma Dollar Polk City, FL Lila
5 29.871 Maddie Carver Cataula, GA Frenchmans Tiny Dancer
6 77.777 Savannah Elrod Douglas, GA VF Want ta Be Famous
6 77.777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Im A Famous Jac
6 77.777 Rhaylen Maloy Jacksonville, FL Millie
9 777 Lisa Wynn Starke, FL Plain Jane Brat
9 777 Alexia Evans Athens, AL Reckless Rico Suave
9 777 Lakin Beaty Trenton, FL Val
9 777 Emily Griffis Jacksonville, FL Lena
9 777 Gabby Graham Elko, GA Skips LuLu McCue
9 777 Cali Carter Jacksonville, FL I'm Cherokee Indian
9 777 Kara Smith Jacksonville, FL Sonny
9 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Ferenchmans Coot Perks
9 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Lady Peppy Glo
9 777 Savannah Elrod Douglas, GA Undercover Lover

19 888 Jayda Mccall Hazlehurst, GA Unikias Badger Trip
Payback: 899



2019 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Saturday Senior Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.256 Kim Perron West Palm Beach, FL Executive Wrangler 179
2 15.481 Patti Elliott Broxton, GA Dial Another Nonstop 135
3 15.655 Patty Waters Loxahatchee, FL First One Leaving 90
4 15.656 Roger Odom Nashville, GA VF Famous Cowgirl 45
5 15.686 Robbin Witt Starke, FL Go Nano Go
6 15.721 Shelly Weaver New Smyrna Beach, FL No Wonder Im Special

***2D***
1 15.82 Dave Ralph Lake City, FL Mint Tobe Special 157
2 15.941 Shelli Smiley Loxahatchee, FL Cool Duckish Sight 118
3 15.944 Cheryl Honour Keystone Hgts, FL Miss Famous Nonstop 79
4 16.011 Jo Carns Fort Denaud, FL SCR Streakin Hotshot 39
5 16.03 Yvan Miron Oka, QC Panama N Dallas Cate
6 16.064 David Heape Sylvania, GA H D Jackson
7 16.093 Lou Ann Williamson Middleburg, FL Jett
8 16.192 Jean Greene Middleburg, FL Dudes Roan Coyote
9 16.205 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Panama Sparks Alive

10 16.25 Julie Smith Williston, FL CA High Doc CAT
***3D***

1 16.256 Shelly Weaver New Smyrna Beach, FL BSW Shake UR Money Mak 113
2 16.267 Melissa Mason New Smyrna Beach, FL Just About Hickory 85
3 16.285 Barbara Brown Spring Hill, FL Stardust Dun It 57
4 16.287 Lois Shelley Apopka, FL Lenas Smart Tivio 28
5 16.294 Jo Ann Ives Weirsdale, FL Running Straight

Running Straight
6 16.295 Joseph Brown Spring Hill, FL Flick A Dash
7 16.333 Sue Watts Zolfo Springs, FL Frozen Passion
8 16.367 Becky Land Jacksonville, FL Dreamer
9 16.4 Amy Ramie Cocoa, FL Fancy Dashing Doll

10 16.483 Cheryl Honour Keystone Hgts, FL Jess Cee Me Fly
11 16.524 Teresa Carver Broxton, GA Fames Cowgirl Queen
12 16.574 Cheryl Collins Brooksville, FL Miss Sedona Pistoleana
13 16.648 Jim Whited Jacksonville, FL Hez A Special Bully
14 16.679 Don Cook Cochran, GA Lucky C's Faith
15 16.696 Jo Ann Ives Weirsdale, FL Shining Green
16 16.702 Ritchie Allison Perry, GA Smoken-By-Me
17 16.713 Gena Faircloth Baconton, GA Jewel
18 16.801 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Krimps Dr Pepper
19 16.802 Holly Purvis Arcadia, FL Blazer B Flyin
20 16.818 Barbara O' Leary Seabrook, SC Gone 2 the Chicks
21 16.833 Beth Adams Lawtey, FL Im two eyed Joker
22 16.848 Marilyn Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD
23 16.874 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Luke Panama Edtion
24 17.022 Lisa Tellinghuisen De Leon Springs, FL Chicoutmy Elmo
25 17.046 Shellie Wykoff Sparr, FL Six Gold Strings
26 17.089 Amy Ramie Cocoa, FL Classy Quick Chic
27 17.181 Lisa Harmon Fellsmere, FL Boo

***4D***



1 17.267 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Smoke A Lena Freckle 99
2 17.463 Mary Michelle CartwrightCocoa Beach, FL Lifes A Dance 76
3 17.593 Dellrie Humphrey Polk City, FL Fully Loaded Pistol 54
4 18.09 Jim Whited Jacksonville, FL Felony 54
5 77.777 Lois Shelley Apopka, FL Flit Bar Spider Man
5 77.777 Cheri Robbins Milton, FL CS Rozzy Voodoo
7 777 Sue Lynn Taylor Brunswick, GA Black Sabbath
7 777 Lois Shelley Apopka, FL Hesa Famous Bully
7 777 Mack Wood Statesboro, GA Gator
7 777 Shelli Smiley Loxahatchee, FL Blazen Fun
7 777 Wendell Skinner Ashburn, GA Heyimgoinplatinum
7 777 David Heape Sylvania, GA Dakota Panama Red
7 777 Bobby Sutton St Augustine, FL Famous Disco Queen
7 777 Patti Elliott Broxton, GA Hi Tide Jack
7 777 Cheryl Honour Keystone Hgts, FL Jess Dream On

16 888 Gena Price St Augustine, FL Athena
16 888 Gail Stevens Middleburg, FL Cody
16 888 Lou Ann Williamson Middleburg, FL LeRoy
16 888 Jean Dugas Little Bras D'Or, NS Pal's Lilguy
16 888 Shelli Smiley Loxahatchee, FL Packing Firewater

Payback: 1,408.00



2019 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Saturday Women's Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.923 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Double Dose of Bugs 235
2 15.143 Macy Ford Dover, FL Nick O Dynamite 141
3 15.172 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN Flitting to Georgia 94
4 15.306 Macy Ford Dover, FL Blue Water Ticket
5 15.379 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug

***2D***
1 15.547 Brandi Geiger Williston, FL Krimps Kiss My Ace 201
2 15.568 Sarah Vinson Kershaw, SC Docs Panama 121
3 15.726 Faith Jones Sylvester, GA Martha Moon Wrangler 80
4 15.812 Kylie Perra Labelle, FL Holland The Leader
5 15.855 Amber Vinson Kershaw, SC Panama Royal Dude
6 15.856 Evans George Valdosta, GA Featuring Miss Guerra
7 15.866 Mandy Padgett Jacksonville, FL A Gun At Midnight
8 15.893 Taylor Digh Mount Holly, NC Mryourinmylane
9 15.894 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Rebels Buggin Fame

***3D***
1 15.936 Emma Boyles Keystone Hgts, FL Lindys Midnight Rose 134
2 15.968 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Flitten For Annalee 80
3 16.01 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL French Reata 54
4 16.031 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios
5 16.052 Taylor Digh Mount Holly, NC Dashin Downtown
6 16.111 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Father Cartel
7 16.121 Jessica Ross Kingsland, GA Cash Flow Generator
8 16.157 Samantha Weaver New Smyrna Beach, FL SFW Chantilly Lace
9 16.192 Jean Greene Middleburg, FL Dudes Roan Coyote

10 16.194 Donna Bickhart Middleburg, FL Red Hot And Nonstop
11 16.222 Taylor Cross Doerun, GA Cutters Dry Script
12 16.25 Julie Smith Williston, FL CA High Doc CAT
13 16.285 Barbara Brown Spring Hill, FL Stardust Dun It
14 16.294 Jo Ann Ives Weirsdale, FL Running Straight

Running Straight
15 16.4 Amy Ramie Cocoa, FL Fancy Dashing Doll
16 16.424 Tannah Godwin Orlando, FL Champagne & Moola
17 16.455 Cari Bennett Jacksonville, FL Silver Writer
18 16.504 Brooke Buffkin Cocoa, FL Zachery Sailor
19 16.696 Jo Ann Ives Weirsdale, FL Shining Green
20 16.801 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Krimps Dr Pepper
21 16.866 Shannon Gnall Richmond Hill, GA Frosted Dry Martini
22 16.868 Stephanie Lindsey Marshallville, GA Bo

***4D***
1 17.024 Destiney Coleman Callahan, FL Bugatti 101
2 17.028 Gena Price St Augustine, FL Athena 60
3 17.089 Amy Ramie Cocoa, FL Classy Quick Chic 40
4 17.267 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Smoke A Lena Freckle
5 17.329 Holly Dye Jacksonville, FL Haleigh Hollys Hope



6 17.463 Mary Michelle Cartwrigh Cocoa Beach, FL Lifes A Dance
7 17.59 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Feature My News
8 17.797 Meegan Johnston Riverview, FL Skipinthewind
9 17.888 Crystal Rutten Quincy, FL Sneaky Kitten

10 17.933 Holly Dye Jacksonville, FL Moonshine
11 20.503 Taylor Digh Mount Holly, NC Runnin In Fire
12 21.482 Teagan Meyer Fort Pierce, FL Payco
13 77.777 Brandie Harrell Mims, FL Lucy's Cajun Cowboy
13 77.777 Marilyn Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD
13 77.777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Im A Famous Jac
13 77.777 Destiney Coleman Callahan, FL Dreamer
13 77.777 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN In Firewaters Honor
18 777 Brooke Buffkin Cocoa, FL Wimpys Last Dial
18 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Ironsmash
18 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA A Reckless Flight
18 777 Ashley Doscher Beaufort, SC Southern River
18 777 Jillian Baker Green Cove Springs, FL French Like Freckles
18 777 Hannah Mae Oakley Dade City, FL Dash Ta Woodstock
18 777 Tiffany Darville Farkus Lecanto, FL Smokin Aces
18 777 Faith Jones Sylvester, GA Dash Ta Chocolate
18 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Lady Peppy Glo
18 777 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Frenchmans Peppy Sox
18 777 Taylor Carver Broxton, GA Alibis Lil Sis
18 777 Taylor Digh Mount Holly, NC Nonstop Vegas
18 777 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Wheeling To French
18 777 Kylie Perra Labelle, FL JB Fancy Napper
32 888 Judy O'quinn Citra, FL Ladies Think Im Hot

Text31: 1,341.00



2019 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Saturday Men's Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.216 Kyle Noon Hazlehurst, GA Docs MoonPie 84
2 15.394 Shane Stratton Bluffton, OH Pain In The Bug

***2D***
1 15.788 Shane Stratton Bluffton, OH MCM Southern Accent 72
2 15.966 Kyle Noon Hazlehurst, GA Triple Vodka Please
3 16.03 Yvan Miron Oka, QC Panama N Dallas Cate
4 16.098 Kyle Noon Hazlehurst, GA Firewater Straightup

***3D***
1 16.648 Jim Whited Jacksonville, FL Hez A Special Bully 48
2 16.735 Steve Davis Ashburn, GA Rosie
3 17.215 Steve Davis Ashburn, GA Virgil

***4D***
1 17.227 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Luke Panama Edtion 36
2 777 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Panama Sparks Alive
2 777 Ritchie Allison Perry, GA Smoken-By-Me

Payback: 240



2019 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Race 3 Results
Sunday Men - 6 entries, payout $120
Sunday Women - 44 entries, payout $860
Sunday Youth - 52 entries, payout $1,021 
Sunday Senior - 25 entries, $500

Overall Open Winners - Horse/Rider Team - All 3 races
Winenrs received a Gist Buckle

1 Kim Perron Executive Wrangler 2,707.00
2 Meghann Daniel CA FrenchCatWonder 1,591.00
3 Crystal Tebbe A Special Crown Baby 799
4 Doug Hammond Streaknforcash 1,285.00

Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout
***1D***

1 14.76 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN In Firewaters Honor 2,542.00
2 15.155 Kim Perron West Palm Beach, F Executive Wrangler 2,255.00

***2D***
1 15.303 Chloe Gray Macon, GA Perks N Firewater 1,012.00
2 15.37 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Tipsy At The Bar 759
3 15.398 Macy Ford Dover, FL Blue Water Ticket 632
4 15.409 Chloe Gray Macon, GA Shake N Firewater 506
5 15.466 Macy Ford Dover, FL Nick O Dynamite 422
6 15.471 Amber Vinson Kershaw, SC Panama Royal Dude 337
7 15.501 Jennifer Lee-sims Elkton, FL Specta Hay Day 295
8 15.508 Samantha Weston Stuart, FL Bogies French Dasher 253
9 15.523 Macy Malphurs Alachua, FL Kiss Me For Speed

10 15.538 Tiffany Coulter Middleburg, FL Razzy
11 15.54 Jesse Childs Ocala, FL Famous Senator
12 15.543 Patty Waters Loxahatchee, FL First One Leaving
13 15.545 Chloe Gray Macon, GA Guys On Firewater
14 15.549 Shelly Weaver New Smyrna Beach, No Wonder Im Special
15 15.574 Kaylynne Brennan Ocala, FL Otoes Roadie
16 15.584 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL No Memories Aloud
17 15.591 David Heape Sylvania, GA Dakota Panama Red
18 15.599 Mandy Amos Ocala, FL Firewaters Fast Cash
19 15.604 Lois Shelley Apopka, FL Lenas Smart Tivio
19 15.604 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug
21 15.608 Ashtin Locke Williston, FL Speed Dialin
22 15.644 Jesse Childs Ocala, FL Hay She's Hyper
23 15.647 Jesse Childs Ocala, FL JJ Honor Thy Sun
24 15.657 Laura Desilva Dade City, FL Stardusts Miracle
25 15.671 Teresa Fernandez Williston, FL Mucho Mas Superstar
26 15.689 Holly Butterworth Chauncey, GA Smoke
27 15.692 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Chasin Moonlight
28 15.705 Meghann Daniel Bronson, FL CA FrenchCatWonder
29 15.737 Dave Ralph Lake City, FL Mint Tobe Special
30 15.755 Anna Williams Brunswick, GA Jamacia

***3D***
1 15.761 Taylor Carver Broxton, GA Alibis Lil Sis 734



2 15.774 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Fist Fast Freddy 551
3 15.778 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Bobacious Booty 459
4 15.784 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL MS Rebelmesunfrost 367
5 15.791 Rachel Mccormick Ocala, FL Blame The Senator 306
6 15.8 Patti Elliott Broxton, GA Hi Tide Jack 230
6 15.8 David Heape Sylvania, GA H D Jackson 230
8 15.805 Courtney Kitching Lake Worth, FL NY Just Say Money 184
9 15.818 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Father Cartel

10 15.836 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Rebels Buggin Fame
11 15.866 Jessica Ross Kingsland, GA Cash Flow Generator
12 15.87 Jennifer Harris Sanderson, FL JW Denali
13 15.878 Brandi Geiger Williston, FL Krimps Kiss My Ace
14 15.943 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA A Reckless Flight
15 15.946 Sierra Goodman Chipley, FL Silouetted Jeans
16 15.952 Melissa Mason New Smyrna Beach, Just About Hickory
17 15.953 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Flitten For Annalee
18 15.97 Melody Cunningham-Davalo Raleigh, NC Victor E. Lane
19 15.972 Ansley Herrin Hortense, GA Mary Jane Stinson
20 15.995 Lindsey Brown Tifton, GA Im A Famous Jac
21 16 Presley Carter Jacksonville, FL Taylor
22 16.005 Shelli Smiley Loxahatchee, FL Cool Duckish Sight
23 16.025 Ansley Simpson Brunswick, GA Cash in on Redman
24 16.026 Courtney Kitching Lake Worth, FL SFW Wonders Senorita
25 16.038 Taylor Carver Broxton, GA Dashin Starlight
26 16.04 Jo Ann Ives Weirsdale, FL Running Straight

Running Straight
27 16.041 Meghann Daniel Bronson, FL CA The Great Catsby
27 16.041 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios
27 16.041 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Frenchmans Peppy Sox
30 16.046 Mandy Amos Ocala, FL Firewater Shezawinner
30 16.046 Brandie Harrell Mims, FL Lucy's Cajun Cowboy
32 16.06 Jean Dugas Little Bras D'Or, NS Pal's Lilguy
33 16.068 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC Me Me And Me
34 16.071 Kaylee Norman Jacksonville, FL Flits Smokin Gun
35 16.084 Angela Mack Christmas, FL In My Own Sweet Time
36 16.132 Joseph Brown Spring Hill, FL Flick A Dash
37 16.145 Crystal Tebbe SW Ranches, FL Four Star Colonel
38 16.152 Rebecca Hartman Jacksonville, FL Krimps Sonny Dee
39 16.163 Lisa Tellinghuisen De Leon Springs, FL Chicoutmy Elmo
40 16.169 Julie Smith Williston, FL CA High Doc CAT
41 16.184 Jayda Mccall Hazlehurst, GA Unikias Badger Trip
42 16.204 Ansley Herrin Hortense, GA Sizzles Southern Lady
43 16.219 Lillian Hite Sebastian, FL Misty
43 16.219 Sue Watts Zolfo Springs, FL Frozen Passion
45 16.225 Meghann Daniel Bronson, FL CA HighClassRedCat
46 16.226 Skylar Hutchinson Byron, GA Sunny's Nonstop Belle
47 16.261 Crystal Tebbe SW Ranches, FL A Special Crown Baby
48 16.273 Kylie Perra Labelle, FL Holland The Leader
49 16.285 Don Cook Cochran, GA Lucky C's Faith
50 16.287 Melissa Hoilman Starke, FL Plain Jane Brat
51 16.291 Cheryl Collins Brooksville, FL Miss Sedona Pistoleana
52 16.3 Jean Greene Middleburg, FL Dudes Roan Coyote
53 16.301 Crosby Barber St Augustine, FL Memphis
54 16.306 Melissa Crapps Mims, FL Band On The Moon



55 16.33 Kiana Caruso Kissimmee, FL HR Sugar Money
56 16.334 Barbara Brown Spring Hill, FL Stardust Dun It
57 16.342 Grace Meyers Jacksonville, FL August Lightning
58 16.348 Emma Boyles Keystone Hgts, FL Lil Peppy's Treasure
59 16.354 Arabella Hepler Sebastian, FL Zips Nifty Miracle
60 16.357 Mack Wood Statesboro, GA Ralph
61 16.36 Destiney Coleman Callahan, FL Dreamer
62 16.373 Barbara Calhoun Mims, FL Fire Roasted
63 16.389 Sylvia Strater Ocala, FL Jewels
64 16.403 Beth Adams Lawtey, FL Im two eyed Joker
65 16.405 Sierra Goodman Chipley, FL You Go On Cosino
66 16.42 Maddie Carver Cataula, GA Superman
67 16.452 Jill Gainey Bryceville, FL Polecat
68 16.463 Kylie Tharp Southport, FL Smoken Travelina
69 16.471 Lisa Tellinghuisen De Leon Springs, FL Bankin Ta Fame
70 16.477 Courtney Kitching Lake Worth, FL Prince Nemo
71 16.478 Patti Elliott Broxton, GA Dial Another Nonstop
72 16.484 Bobby Sutton St Augustine, FL Famous Disco Queen
73 16.49 Amy Ramie Cocoa, FL Fancy Dashing Doll
74 16.517 Shelly Weaver New Smyrna Beach, BSW Shake UR Money Maker
75 16.536 Jesse Childs Ocala, FL Pymp Your Wagon
76 16.588 Dawn Green Middleburg, FL Mis N Rose
77 16.597 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL Miss Ruby
78 16.615 Brooke Buffkin Cocoa, FL Wimpys Last Dial
79 16.623 Racheal Lollie Brooksville, FL Thunder
80 16.627 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Panama Sparks Alive
81 16.635 Jim Whited Jacksonville, FL Hez A Special Bully
82 16.646 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Krimps Dr Pepper
83 16.655 Holly Dye Jacksonville, FL Moonshine
84 16.694 Kaylee Norman Jacksonville, FL Little Bar Dust
85 16.703 Melissa Goerlach Morriston, FL Its Always Sunny In Heaven
86 16.707 Susanne Benson Evinston, FL Jazzy
87 16.737 Doug Hammond SW Ranches, FL Streaknforcash
88 16.739 Skylar Hutchinson Byron, GA Doc O'Lenas Eclipse
89 16.752 Tannah Godwin Orlando, FL Champagne & Moola
90 16.753 Melissa Crapps Mims, FL Frosty Blue Martini
91 16.755 Charlene Huntley Hampton, FL Krins PC

***4D***
1 16.764 Mandy Amos Ocala, FL Justa Whittle Fling 596
2 16.79 Elizabeth Fisher Hahira, GA Kissamenow 447
3 16.804 Holly Purvis Arcadia, FL Blazer B Flyin 372
4 16.821 Tiffany Coulter Middleburg, FL Yawl Come Back Ya Hear 298
5 16.822 Jessica Fleming Lake Worth, FL Rain 248
6 16.842 Ricki Godsey Orlando, FL Queen Bee 199
7 16.86 Fisher Pair Valley, AL Arrow C Hannah 174
8 16.865 Brooke Osborne Rock Hill, SC Lenas Sassy Peppy 149
9 16.871 Jo Ann Ives Weirsdale, FL Shining Green

10 16.883 Stephanie Lindsey Marshallville, GA Bo
11 16.889 Christy Hoilman Graham, FL King
12 16.906 Marilyn Cunningham Garner, NC My Kinda CD
13 16.947 Savannah Elrod Douglas, GA VF Want ta Be Famous
14 16.985 Emily Epperley Saint Marys, GA Nina
15 16.998 Charity Poole Eastman, GA NNN Sixums Girl
16 17.034 Jordyn Evans Trilby, FL SFW Sunfrost Sally



17 17.054 Kylie Tharp Southport, FL BA Jet Success
18 17.079 Teresa Carver Broxton, GA Fames Cowgirl Queen
19 17.099 Jim Whited Jacksonville, FL Modans Showtime
20 17.1 Mary Michelle Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Lifes A Dance
21 17.102 Doug Hammond SW Ranches, FL JCW Eyesa Corona
22 17.107 Jessica Fleming Lake Worth, FL Gypsy
23 17.132 Alexia Evans Athens, AL He's So Easy
24 17.14 Meegan Johnston Riverview, FL Skipinthewind
25 17.153 Amy Ramie Cocoa, FL Classy Quick Chick
26 17.177 Jon Bowersox Milroy, PA Luke Panama Edtion
27 17.201 Holly Dye Jacksonville, FL Haleigh Hollys Hope
28 17.223 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Smoke A Lena Freckle
29 17.238 Shelli Smiley Loxahatchee, FL Blazen Fun
30 17.25 Karin Newberry Byron, GA Bad To Brag
31 17.315 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN One Slick Firewater
32 17.352 Lois Shelley Apopka, FL Hesa Famous Bully
33 17.44 Emilee Chan Jacksonville, FL Jeffery
34 17.474 Shannon Gnall Richmond Hill, GA Frosted Dry Martini
35 17.475 Destiney Coleman Callahan, FL Bugatti
36 17.661 Dellrie Humphrey Polk City, FL Fully Loaded Pistol
37 17.784 Kiana Caruso Kissimmee, FL Strawberry Dash
38 17.966 Patty Youngblood Williston, FL Heza Money Train
39 18.171 Ciara Manning Jacksonville, FL Scat
40 18.333 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Just Xpress It
41 18.466 Teagan Meyer Fort Pierce, FL Payco
42 19.174 Ned Cunningham Garner, NC Flashum Judy
43 19.365 Philip Fairman Brunswick, GA NL Perks Junior Smash
43 19.365 Sasha Hepler Sebastian, FL Snapchat
45 19.389 Crystal Rutten Quincy, FL Sneaky Kitten
46 19.595 Emma Dollar Polk City, FL Lila
47 777 Ashley Gainey Bryceville, FL Dallas
47 777 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL Specta Good Time
47 777 Kaitlyn Sims Elkton, FL Smoke N Kendra
47 777 Brittany Mckinney Green Cv Spgs, FL Krimps Rick
47 777 Amanda Loomis Brunswick, GA MP Hay Im Not Pokey
47 777 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA Dis Kat Kin Skat
47 777 Alexia Evans Athens, AL Reckless Rico Suave
47 777 Maddie Carver Cataula, GA Frenchmans Tiny Dancer
47 777 Haley Loomis Brunswick, GA Fancy Fling ta Fame
47 777 Rhaylen Maloy Jacksonville, FL Millie
47 777 Hannah Roberson Brunswick, GA Berts Little Bit
47 777 Anna Williams Brunswick, GA TT Drifting Fly
47 777 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Wheeling To French
47 777 Gracie Gainey Bryceville, FL Brilley
47 777 Mandy Amos Ocala, FL Bamberg
47 777 Amie Crews Kenansville, FL Famous Bug In Vegas
47 777 Beverly Neal Brunswick, GA Lady Jo Band
47 777 Beverly Neal Brunswick, GA Lucky Sachueista
47 777 Sue Lynn Taylor Brunswick, GA Black Sabbath
47 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Feature My News
47 777 Ty Pigott Arcadia, FL Ms. JB 123
47 777 Lindsey Brown Tifton, GA Coronas Song
47 777 Becky Land Jacksonville, FL Dreamer
47 777 Hannah Roberson Brunswick, GA Ima Hot Mess



47 777 Jennifer Lee-sims Elkton, FL PC Frenchman Nugget
47 777 Kendall Cross Doerun, GA Homestead Shot O Gin
47 777 Jennifer Harris Sanderson, FL Queen Lisbeth
47 777 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA CS Streaka Mojo
47 777 Christy Hoilman Graham, FL Diva
47 777 Kara Hoilman Graham, FL Lucy
47 777 Hannah Roberson Brunswick, GA Just Victorica
47 777 Lisa Harmon Fellsmere, FL Boo
47 777 Leah Davis Kenansville, FL Candy
47 777 Dawn Green Middleburg, FL Mercedez Macho Saint
47 777 Madison Marchant Hazlehurst, GA Frenchman's Star Fire
47 777 Chelsie Dorminey Graham, FL Blues Olena Doll
47 777 Robbin Witt Starke, FL Go Nano Go
47 777 Ashley Doscher Beaufort, SC Southern River
47 777 Grace Fisher Hahira, GA Bliss
47 777 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA NNN Dreams Come True
47 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Lady Peppy Glo
47 777 Ken Poole Eastman, GA Bella
47 777 Tiffany Darville Farkus Lecanto, FL Smokin Aces
47 777 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN Flitting to Georgia
47 777 Wendell Skinner Ashburn, GA Heyimgoinplatinum
47 777 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN Hes A Fast Kitty
47 777 Rachel Yelko Glen St Mary, FL Charm Command
47 777 Lily Gendreau St Augustine, FL Bear
47 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Ironsmash
47 777 Rachel Mccormick Ocala, FL Batman
47 777 Doug Hammond SW Ranches, FL No Saint Here
47 777 Dondi Crosby Walterboro, SC Washita Carver
47 777 Kaylee Green Greenville, FL Corona
47 777 Susanne Benson Evinston, FL Alice
47 777 Kali Holt Labelle, FL Bug Da Gab
47 777 Kylie Tharp Southport, FL Kid N Bucks
47 777 Mandy Amos Ocala, FL Happy To Be Paid
47 777 Mandy Amos Ocala, FL Suenusee
47 777 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL Sheza Firewater
47 777 Lillian Hite Sebastian, FL Streakin Calypsolena
47 777 Yvan Miron Oka, QC Panama N Dallas Cate
47 777 Casey Elias Tifton, GA Poptart
47 777 Jody Hays Fort Pierce, FL Breeze N By You
47 777 Casey Elias Tifton, GA Tes Black Berry Winner
47 777 Evans George Valdosta, GA Featuring Miss Guerra
47 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Frenchmans Got Perks
47 777 Ashtin Locke Williston, FL Charlie Nick Bar
47 777 Rylee Butler Arcadia, FL Suddenly Expressive
47 777 William Heape Statesboro, GA Bar S Big Mac
47 777 Pam Herrin Waynesville, GA Dancers Scoot
47 777 Savannah Elrod Douglas, GA Undercover Lover
47 777 Heath Cross Doerun, GA Shes A Salty Cartel
47 777 Taylor Cross Doerun, GA Cutters Dry Script
47 777 Roger Odom Nashville, GA VF Famous Cowgirl
47 777 Pam Herrin Waynesville, GA Sachel Fulla Cash
47 777 Lil Sue Heape Statesboro, GA Fire On Go
47 777 Savannah Elrod Douglas, GA High Town Honor
47 777 Emma Boyles Keystone Hgts, FL Lindys Midnight Rose



47 777 Jillian Baker Green Cove Springs, French Like Freckles
47 777 Donald Hoilman Jacksonville, FL Reds Hip Hop
47 777 Lois Shelley Apopka, FL Flit Bar Spider Man
47 777 Donald Hoilman Jacksonville, FL Lil Girl
47 777 Jill Styles Ocala, FL French Me First
47 777 Ritchie Allison Perry, GA Smoken-By-Me
47 777 Taylor Carver Broxton, GA OhImSwingingForPerks
47 777 Brooke Buffkin Cocoa, FL Zachery Sailor
47 777 Lori Butler New Smyrna Beach, Crowdysagoodtime
47 777 Skylar Hutchinson Byron, GA That Chick Is A Kid
47 777 Sarah Vinson Kershaw, SC Docs Panama
47 777 Chloe Gray Macon, GA Flitterific
47 777 Jo Carns Fort Denaud, FL SCR Streakin Hotshot

138 888 Judy O'quinn Citra, FL Ladies Think Im Hot
138 888 Amy Gross Anthony, FL Running on the Rocks
138 888 Shelli Smiley Loxahatchee, FL Packing Firewater
138 888 Marissa Ferguson Clyde, NC Miss IR Janie
138 888 Candice Carter Jacksonville, FL Money has Perks
138 888 Candice Carter Jacksonville, FL Im Cherokee Indian
138 888 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL French Reata
138 888 Amy Gross Anthony, FL Good Kinda Crazy
138 888 Ashley Miller Brunswick, GA Fun N The Sun
138 888 Tiffany Surles Tallahassee, FL Passen Fast Time
138 888 Faith Lawing Cleveland, NC Sadie
138 888 Mandy Padgett Jacksonville, FL A Gun At Midnight
138 888 Tammy Hart Callahan, FL Slick
138 888 Barbara O' Leary Seabrook, SC Gone 2 the Chicks
138 888 Madison Marchant Hazlehurst, GA Bingeaux
138 888 Kaylee Norman Jacksonville, FL Sheza Dash of Fire
138 888 Bryn Raines Taylors, SC Cisco
138 888 Michael Fairman Brunswick, GA Gone Happy Wagon

Payback: 14,557.00



2019 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Sunday Youth Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.76 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN In Firewaters Honor 357

***2D***
1 15.604 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug 153
2 15.689 Holly Butterworth Chauncey, GA Smoke 92
3 15.755 Anna Williams Brunswick, GA Jamacia 61

***3D***
1 15.818 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Father Cartel 102
2 15.836 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Rebels Buggin Fame 61
3 15.943 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA A Reckless Flight 41
4 15.953 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Flitten For Annalee
5 15.972 Ansley Herrin Hortense, GA Mary Jane Stinson
6 16 Presley Carter Jacksonville, FL Taylor
7 16.025 Ansley Simpson Brunswick, GA Cash in on Redman
8 16.041 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios
9 16.071 Kaylee Norman Jacksonville, FL Flits Smokin Gun

10 16.184 Jayda Mccall Hazlehurst, GA Unikias Badger Trip
11 16.204 Ansley Herrin Hortense, GA Sizzles Southern Lady
12 16.273 Kylie Perra Labelle, FL Holland The Leader
13 16.301 Crosby Barber St Augustine, FL Memphis
14 16.342 Grace Meyers Jacksonville, FL August Lightning
15 16.348 Emma Boyles Keystone Hgts, FL Lil Peppy's Treasure
16 16.36 Destiney Coleman Callahan, FL Dreamer
17 16.597 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL Miss Ruby
18 16.615 Brooke Buffkin Cocoa, FL Wimpys Last Dial
19 16.623 Racheal Lollie Brooksville, FL Thunder
20 16.694 Kaylee Norman Jacksonville, FL Little Bar Dust

***4D***
1 16.865 Brooke Osborne Rock Hill, SC Lenas Sassy Peppy 77
2 16.947 Savannah Elrod Douglas, GA VF Want ta Be Famous 46
3 17.132 Alexia Evans Athens, AL He's So Easy 31
4 17.315 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN One Slick Firewater
5 17.475 Destiney Coleman Callahan, FL Bugatti
6 777 Anna Williams Brunswick, GA TT Drifting Fly
6 777 Lily Gendreau St Augustine, FL Bear
6 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Feature My News
6 777 Jillian Baker Green Cove Springs, F French Like Freckles
6 777 Rhaylen Maloy Jacksonville, FL Millie
6 777 Hannah Roberson Brunswick, GA Berts Little Bit
6 777 Hannah Roberson Brunswick, GA Just Victorica
6 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Lady Peppy Glo
6 777 Hannah Roberson Brunswick, GA Ima Hot Mess
6 777 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN Flitting to Georgia
6 777 Ali Kate Kelleher Gray, GA Dis Kat Kin Skat



6 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Ironsmash
6 777 Emma Boyles Keystone Hgts, FL Lindys Midnight Rose
6 777 Kendall Cross Doerun, GA Homestead Shot O Gin
6 777 Savannah Elrod Douglas, GA High Town Honor
6 777 Savannah Elrod Douglas, GA Undercover Lover
6 777 Brooke Buffkin Cocoa, FL Zachery Sailor
6 777 Alexia Evans Athens, AL Reckless Rico Suave
6 777 Evans George Valdosta, GA Featuring Miss Guerra
6 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Frenchmans Got Perks
6 777 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN Hes A Fast Kitty
6 777 Allie Sutton St Augustine, FL Sheza Firewater

28 888 Kaylee Norman Jacksonville, FL Sheza Dash of Fire
Payback: 1,021.00



2019 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Sunday Senior Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 15.549 Shelly Weaver New Smyrna Beach, FL No Wonder Im Special 200
2 15.604 Lois Shelley Apopka, FL Lenas Smart Tivio
3 15.952 Melissa Mason New Smyrna Beach, FL Just About Hickory
4 16.04 Jo Ann Ives Weirsdale, FL Running Straight

Running Straight
***2D***

1 16.132 Joseph Brown Spring Hill, FL Flick A Dash 175
2 16.163 Lisa Tellinghuisen De Leon Springs, FL Chicoutmy Elmo
3 16.3 Jean Greene Middleburg, FL Dudes Roan Coyote
4 16.334 Barbara Brown Spring Hill, FL Stardust Dun It
5 16.484 Bobby Sutton St Augustine, FL Famous Disco Queen
6 16.49 Amy Ramie Cocoa, FL Fancy Dashing Doll

***3D***
1 16.635 Jim Whited Jacksonville, FL Hez A Special Bully 125
2 16.646 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Krimps Dr Pepper
3 16.871 Jo Ann Ives Weirsdale, FL Shining Green
4 17.079 Teresa Carver Broxton, GA Fames Cowgirl Queen
5 17.1 Mary Michelle Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Lifes A Dance
6 17.153 Amy Ramie Cocoa, FL Classy Quick Chick
7 17.223 Connie Patillo Bryceville, FL Smoke A Lena Freckle
8 17.352 Lois Shelley Apopka, FL Hesa Famous Bully

***4D***
1 777 Sue Lynn Taylor Brunswick, GA Black Sabbath
1 777 Lois Shelley Apopka, FL Flit Bar Spider Man
1 777 Wendell Skinner Ashburn, GA Heyimgoinplatinum
1 777 Yvan Miron Oka, QC Panama N Dallas Cate
1 777 Roger Odom Nashville, GA VF Famous Cowgirl
6 888 Barbara O' Leary Seabrook, SC Gone 2 the Chicks
6 888 Judy O'quinn Citra, FL Ladies Think Im Hot

Payback: 500



2019 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Sunday Women's Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 14.76 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN In Firewaters Honor 301

***2D***
1 15.398 Macy Ford Dover, FL Blue Water Ticket 155
2 15.466 Macy Ford Dover, FL Nick O Dynamite 103
3 15.471 Amber Vinson Kershaw, SC Panama Royal Dude
4 15.604 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Kill Billy Bug

***3D***
1 15.761 Taylor Carver Broxton, GA Alibis Lil Sis 103
2 15.818 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Father Cartel 69
3 15.836 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Rebels Buggin Fame
4 15.866 Jessica Ross Kingsland, GA Cash Flow Generator
5 15.943 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA A Reckless Flight
6 15.953 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Flitten For Annalee
7 16.04 Jo Ann Ives Weirsdale, FL Running Straight

Running Straight
8 16.041 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Triple Vodka Adios
8 16.041 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL Frenchmans Peppy Sox

10 16.169 Julie Smith Williston, FL CA High Doc CAT
11 16.334 Barbara Brown Spring Hill, FL Stardust Dun It
12 16.463 Kylie Tharp Southport, FL Smoken Travelina
13 16.615 Brooke Buffkin Cocoa, FL Wimpys Last Dial
14 16.655 Holly Dye Jacksonville, FL Moonshine
15 16.752 Tannah Godwin Orlando, FL Champagne & Moola

***4D***
1 16.871 Jo Ann Ives Weirsdale, FL Shining Green 77
2 16.883 Stephanie Lindsey Marshallville, GA Bo 52
3 17.054 Kylie Tharp Southport, FL BA Jet Success
4 17.14 Meegan Johnston Riverview, FL Skipinthewind
5 17.201 Holly Dye Jacksonville, FL Haleigh Hollys Hope
6 17.474 Shannon Gnall Richmond Hill, GA Frosted Dry Martini
7 18.466 Teagan Meyer Fort Pierce, FL Payco
8 19.389 Crystal Rutten Quincy, FL Sneaky Kitten
9 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA Feature My News
9 777 Ashley Doscher Beaufort, SC Southern River
9 777 Tiffany Beasley Perry, GA Wheeling To French
9 777 Jillian Baker Green Cove Springs, French Like Freckles
9 777 Taylor Cross Doerun, GA Cutters Dry Script
9 777 Sarah Vinson Kershaw, SC Docs Panama
9 777 Brooke Buffkin Cocoa, FL Zachery Sailor
9 777 Mckenzie Morgan Maryville, TN Flitting to Georgia
9 777 Annalee Smith Rebecca, GA AHS Ironsmash
9 777 Kylie Tharp Southport, FL Kid N Bucks
9 777 Evans George Valdosta, GA Featuring Miss Guerra
9 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Lady Peppy Glo



9 777 Abigail Poe Fitzgerald, GA Im A Famous Jac
9 777 Tiffany Darville Farkus Lecanto, FL Smokin Aces

23 888 Judy O'quinn Citra, FL Ladies Think Im Hot
23 888 Marykate Cartwright Cocoa Beach, FL French Reata

Payback: 860



2019 NBHA Shamrock Showdown - Sunday Men's Results
Place Time Rider Hometown Horse Name Payout

***1D***
1 16.635 Jim Whited Jacksonville, FL Hez A Special Bully 120
2 17.099 Jim Whited Jacksonville, FL Modans Showtime

***4D***
1 777 Roger Odom Nashville, GA VF Famous Cowgirl
1 777 Yvan Miron Oka, QC Panama N Dallas Cate
1 777 Ritchie Allison Perry, GA Smoken-By-Me
4 888 Michael Fairman Brunswick, GA Gone Happy Wagon

Payback: 120
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